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January 14, 2006
      

  
    

Finish Alias CAT Posse S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T S6Rw S6P S6T Time Penalty
1 Punch M A 25.10 5 30.10 19.43   19.43 23.43 5 28.43 18.76 5 23.76 22.02   22.02 20.36   20.36 144.10 15
2 Dirty Dale T B 30.06   30.06 28.58   28.58 31.86   31.86 27.37 5 32.37 25.87   25.87 24.08   24.08 172.82 5
3 Sharpsburg Kid M A 34.65 10 44.65 36.71   36.71 29.18   29.18 23.49   23.49 28.51   28.51 23.94   23.94 186.48 10
4 Mariah Kid 49 B 38.62 5 43.62 28.40   28.40 37.06   37.06 25.70   25.70 27.17   27.17 25.47 5 30.47 192.42 10
5 No-One M A 32.94 5 37.94 26.18 5 31.18 31.67 5 36.67 22.00 20 42.00 24.81 5 29.81 27.47   27.47 205.07 40
6 Artic Fox S A 28.02 15 43.02 28.50 10 38.50 29.76   29.76 24.24   24.24 31.69 5 36.69 23.41 20 43.41 215.62 50
7 Gray Squirrel T B 49.37   49.37 30.65   30.65 41.84   41.84 30.40 5 35.40 28.23   28.23 25.98 5 30.98 216.47 10
8 Sunshine Marcie LT A 36.42 5 41.42 46.29 5 51.29 39.24   39.24 31.43   31.43 32.79   32.79 26.28   26.28 222.45 10
9 Nott Hardly T B 40.35   40.35 52.06 10 62.06 40.62 5 45.62 29.56 10 39.56 31.94 5 36.94 28.64 5 33.64 258.17 35
10 Dirt Slider 49 B 45.80 5 50.80 41.40 10 51.40 54.18   54.18 35.42 5 40.42 39.98 5 44.98 36.77   36.77 278.55 25
11 Durango Dave 49 B 53.88   53.88 55.47 5 60.47 54.54 5 59.54 37.22   37.22 58.00   58.00 36.22 10 46.22 315.33 20
12 Chicken Coop F B 96.36 15 111.36 67.67   67.67 59.41   59.41 50.67   50.67 46.70   46.70 53.24   53.24 389.05 15
13 Dandy Dan M A 51.30   51.30 55.09 5 60.09 86.84 20 106.84 57.83   57.83 48.05   48.05 120.00   120.00 444.11 25
14 Big Fred D A 25.56 5 30.56 22.90 5 27.90 27.35 5 32.35 120.00   120.00 120.00   120.00 120.00   120.00 450.81 15
15 Marshall Myron M A 33.51 5 38.51 28.22   28.22 45.12   45.12 120.00   120.00 120.00   120.00 120.00   120.00 471.85 5
16 Rowdy Bovine F B 95.86   95.86 65.54   65.54 76.48   76.48 95.29 5 100.29 69.77 20 89.77 45.90   45.90 473.84 25
17 Biddle the Kid T B 28.45   28.45 28.79 15 43.79 39.33 5 44.33 120.00   120.00 120.00   120.00 120.00   120.00 476.57 20
18 Sharp Shootin Sharpie T A 36.88 10 46.88 29.06 5 34.06 37.03   37.03 120.00   120.00 120.00   120.00 120.00   120.00 477.97 15
19 Excavator M B 92.45 15 107.45 80.41 15 95.41 99.67 10 109.67 120.00   120.00 120.00   120.00 120.00   120.00 672.53 40
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January 14, 2006
[ Home ] [ Schedule ] [ Cowboy Video ] [ Photos ] [ Archives ] [ Scores ] [ W R Scenarios ]

 
Finish Alias CAT S1T S2T S3T S4T S5T S6T Time Penalty

1 Punch M 30.10 19.43 28.43 23.76 22.02 20.36 144.10 15
2 Dirty Dale T 30.06 28.58 31.86 32.37 25.87 24.08 172.82 5
3 Sharpsburg Kid M 44.65 36.71 29.18 23.49 28.51 23.94 186.48 10
4 Mariah Kid 49 43.62 28.40 37.06 25.70 27.17 30.47 192.42 10
5 No-One M 37.94 31.18 36.67 42.00 29.81 27.47 205.07 40
6 Artic Fox S 43.02 38.50 29.76 24.24 36.69 43.41 215.62 50
7 Gray Squirrel T 49.37 30.65 41.84 35.40 28.23 30.98 216.47 10
8 Sunshine Marcie LT 41.42 51.29 39.24 31.43 32.79 26.28 222.45 10
9 Nott Hardly T 40.35 62.06 45.62 39.56 36.94 33.64 258.17 35
10 Dirt Slider 49 50.80 51.40 54.18 40.42 44.98 36.77 278.55 25
11 Durango Dave 49 53.88 60.47 59.54 37.22 58.00 46.22 315.33 20
12 Chicken Coop F 111.36 67.67 59.41 50.67 46.70 53.24 389.05 15
13 Dandy Dan M 51.30 60.09 106.84 57.83 48.05 120.00 444.11 25
14 Big Fred D 30.56 27.90 32.35 120.00 120.00 120.00 450.81 15
15 Marshall Myron M 38.51 28.22 45.12 120.00 120.00 120.00 471.85 5
16 Rowdy Bovine F 95.86 65.54 76.48 100.29 89.77 45.90 473.84 25
17 Biddle the Kid T 28.45 43.79 44.33 120.00 120.00 120.00 476.57 20
18 Sharp Shootin Sharpie T 46.88 34.06 37.03 120.00 120.00 120.00 477.97 15
19 Excavator M 107.45 95.41 109.67 120.00 120.00 120.00 672.53 40
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February 18, 2006
      

Finish Alias CAT Posse S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T S6Rw S6P S6T Time Penalty
1 Biloxi Bob T 1 33.41   33.41 22.65   22.65 21.95   21.95 27.13   27.13 20.01   20.01 18.94   18.94 144.09 0
2 Dirty Dale T 1 31.87   31.87 29.07   29.07 30.12   30.12 42.40 5 47.40 27.49 5 32.49 33.03   33.03 203.98 10
3 Mariah Kid 49 1 43.45   43.45 30.09   30.09 27.91 5 32.91 36.05 5 41.05 35.16 5 40.16 28.55   28.55 216.21 15
4 Artic Fox FG 1 54.17   54.17 30.76   30.76 33.49 15 48.49 38.39   38.39 24.21   24.21 27.83   27.83 223.85 15
5 Gray Squirrel T 1 33.03 15 48.03 35.42 10 45.42 31.00 10 41.00 43.84 15 58.84 33.73   33.73 30.26   30.26 257.28 50
6 Oklahoma T 1 48.15 5 53.15 40.79 15 55.79 32.64 10 42.64 58.86 5 63.86 36.00   36.00 33.45   33.45 284.89 35
7 Dirt Slider 49 1 55.59 5 60.59 48.11   48.11 39.20 10 49.20 55.89   55.89 40.81   40.81 49.36   49.36 303.96 15
8 Cowboy S 1 49.53 10 59.53 45.16 10 55.16 36.52 15 51.52 51.78 10 61.78 49.79 20 69.79 37.38   37.38 335.16 65
9 Honeydipper FG 1 49.83 10 59.83 53.23 15 68.23 77.21   77.21 81.79 15 96.79 79.51 10 89.51 27.39   27.39 418.96 50
10 Capgun Kid D 1 63.32   63.32 56.15   56.15 52.37   52.37 130.00   130.00 130.00   130.00 130.00   130.00 561.84 0
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February 18, 2006
[ Home ] [ Schedule ] [ Cowboy Video ] [ Photos ] [ Archives ] [ Scores ] [ W R Scenarios ]

 

Finish Alias CAT S1T S2T S3T S4T S5T S6T Time Penalty
1 Biloxi Bob T 33.41 22.65 21.95 27.13 20.01 18.94 144.09 0
2 Dirty Dale T 31.87 29.07 30.12 47.40 32.49 33.03 203.98 10
3 Mariah Kid 49 43.45 30.09 32.91 41.05 40.16 28.55 216.21 15
4 Artic Fox FG 54.17 30.76 48.49 38.39 24.21 27.83 223.85 15
5 Gray Squirrel T 48.03 45.42 41.00 58.84 33.73 30.26 257.28 50
6 Oklahoma T 53.15 55.79 42.64 63.86 36.00 33.45 284.89 35
7 Dirt Slider 49 60.59 48.11 49.20 55.89 40.81 49.36 303.96 15
8 Cowboy S 59.53 55.16 51.52 61.78 69.79 37.38 335.16 65
9 Honeydipper FG 59.83 68.23 77.21 96.79 89.51 27.39 418.96 50
10 Capgun Kid D 63.32 56.15 52.37 130.00 130.00 130.00 561.84 0
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March 11, 2006
      

Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw S6P S6T S6Rk Time Rank Penalty
Slick Silver Kid T 2 1 1 25.63   25.63 2 25.92   25.92 1 22.47   22.47 2 19.76   19.76 1 25.43   25.43 2 19.15   19.15 1 138.36 9 0
Big Fred 49 2 1 2 25.37   25.37 1 29.51   29.51 2 22.30   22.30 1 21.86   21.86 2 25.07   25.07 1 21.93   21.93 2 146.04 9 0
Wing Em Wib 49 2 3 3 29.26   29.26 3 33.25   33.25 3 25.27   25.27 4 27.23   27.23 3 33.00 5 38.00 6 31.54   31.54 9 184.55 28 5
Artic Fox FG 2 4 4 31.51 10 41.51 12 41.04   41.04 6 24.83   24.83 3 27.29   27.29 4 32.27   32.27 3 27.83   27.83 5 194.77 33 10
Amigo 49 1 5 6 37.23   37.23 6 40.27   40.27 5 29.36   29.36 8 37.13   37.13 9 39.34   39.34 9 33.57   33.57 11 216.90 48 0
Dirty Dale T 2 6 7 32.57   32.57 4 47.28   47.28 11 25.55   25.55 5 38.65 5 43.65 13 34.64 10 44.64 16 26.83   26.83 4 220.52 53 15
Coffinmaker GF 1 7 5 37.89   37.89 9 33.35   33.35 4 27.74   27.74 7 36.02   36.02 7 42.21   42.21 13 37.58   37.58 16 214.79 56 0
Keystone Jack FG 2 8 8 37.48   37.48 7 41.37 5 46.37 10 31.90   31.90 10 36.79   36.79 8 45.14   45.14 17 32.93   32.93 10 230.61 62 5
Mariah Kid 49 1 9 10 42.23   42.23 13 39.22 15 54.22 17 26.63   26.63 6 32.22 10 42.22 12 34.74 5 39.74 11 28.69   28.69 6 233.73 65 30
Doc Paul T 1 10 11 37.63   37.63 8 40.97 5 45.97 9 33.03   33.03 12 38.63   38.63 11 44.54   44.54 14 35.21   35.21 13 235.01 67 5
Two Bucks L49 2 11 9 33.62   33.62 5 43.15   43.15 8 32.21   32.21 11 42.71 5 47.71 19 36.52 10 46.52 19 30.11   30.11 8 233.32 70 15
Gray Squirrel T 1 12 13 38.66   38.66 10 36.12 15 51.12 14 33.74 20 53.74 21 37.22   37.22 10 38.61   38.61 7 34.47   34.47 12 253.82 74 35
Honeydipper FG 2 13 12 35.18 5 40.18 11 49.55   49.55 13 30.30   30.30 9 41.40 5 46.40 17 38.86   38.86 8 37.59   37.59 17 242.88 75 10
Sawbuck T 1 14 14 44.08   44.08 14 42.24   42.24 7 36.54 10 46.54 17 38.70 5 43.70 14 44.61   44.61 15 35.89   35.89 15 257.06 82 15
Oklahoma T 1 15 15 54.58   54.58 18 47.43   47.43 12 40.53 10 50.53 19 44.57 10 54.57 21 41.36   41.36 12 35.68   35.68 14 284.15 96 20
Island Jack D 1 16 16 51.81   51.81 17 53.48   53.48 15 39.91   39.91 13 46.25   46.25 16 61.28   61.28 24 46.98   46.98 21 299.71 106 0
Sgt John Campbell T 2 17 17 48.63   48.63 16 55.50   55.50 18 43.78   43.78 14 47.79 10 57.79 26 57.17   57.17 22 43.86   43.86 20 306.73 116 10
Hunt Um Down T 2 18 36 999.00   999.00 37 999.00   999.00 37 999.00   999.00 36 20.23 10 30.23 5 28.41 5 33.41 4 26.21   26.21 3 3086.85 122 15
Cowboy S 1 19 18 49.42 10 59.42 21 48.57 5 53.57 16 50.17 5 55.17 23 44.82   44.82 15 50.56 5 55.56 21 58.76   58.76 27 327.30 123 25
Comanche Joe T 2 20 37 999.00   999.00 37 999.00   999.00 37 999.00   999.00 36 30.24   30.24 6 34.74   34.74 5 29.98   29.98 7 3091.96 128 0
Sodbuster Burt S 1 21 20 63.40 5 68.40 28 59.46 15 74.46 30 45.48   45.48 16 59.82   59.82 27 54.37   54.37 20 42.04   42.04 19 344.57 140 20
Long Tall Texan F 2 22 21 61.74   61.74 23 62.95   62.95 22 46.60 5 51.60 20 57.06   57.06 25 66.61 10 76.61 29 51.46   51.46 23 361.42 142 15
Nott Hardly T 1 23 19 40.48 5 45.48 15 52.18 15 67.18 26 33.73 15 48.73 18 50.35 15 65.35 32 45.72   45.72 18 69.35   69.35 34 341.81 143 50
Plugeye S 1 24 22 56.31 15 71.31 30 57.17   57.17 19 48.54 20 68.54 32 55.53   55.53 22 63.71   63.71 25 64.47   64.47 30 380.73 158 35
Dun Dealin GF 2 25 23 60.87 10 70.87 29 64.91   64.91 25 53.99   53.99 22 68.25   68.25 33 67.71   67.71 26 56.20   56.20 25 381.93 160 10
Durango Dave 49 2 26 24 59.79   59.79 22 63.46   63.46 23 52.57 10 62.57 29 56.48 5 61.48 28 77.27 10 87.27 36 57.33   57.33 26 391.90 164 25
Cap Gun Kid DD 1 27 35 51.14 5 56.14 19 54.30 5 59.30 20 40.32 20 60.32 28 48.33   48.33 20 999.00   999.00 41 999.00   999.00 39 2222.09 167 30
Eula Goodnight LT 2 27 38 999.00   999.00 37 999.00   999.00 37 999.00   999.00 36 33.65 30 63.65 29 39.67   39.67 10 31.88 10 41.88 18 3142.20 167 40
Wild Bill Peterson FCD 2 29 26 60.13 5 65.13 26 63.32 5 68.32 27 67.58 10 77.58 33 51.76 5 56.76 24 60.30 35 95.30 37 50.06   50.06 22 413.15 169 60
Walleye ES 1 29 30 63.35   63.35 25 72.29   72.29 28 45.41   45.41 15 57.45 15 72.45 36 66.41 10 76.41 28 107.23   107.23 37 437.14 169 25
Marshall Flagg 49 2 31 28 56.76 5 61.76 24 79.02 5 84.02 32 57.87 10 67.87 31 56.24   56.24 23 87.03 20 107.03 39 53.90   53.90 24 430.82 173 40
Slo Poke Sara L49 2 32 25 73.30   73.30 31 76.51 5 81.51 31 57.96   57.96 26 64.29   64.29 31 68.03 5 73.03 27 60.10   60.10 29 410.19 175 10
Quincy S 1 33 31 65.99   65.99 27 116.09   116.09 36 55.69   55.69 24 68.57   68.57 34 78.73   78.73 31 59.36   59.36 28 444.43 180 0
Will E Missit 49 1 34 27 72.89 10 82.89 34 62.76   62.76 21 58.08   58.08 27 63.58 5 68.58 35 77.51 5 82.51 33 67.19   67.19 32 422.01 182 20
Rowdy Bovine F 1 35 29 86.67 5 91.67 35 64.61   64.61 24 52.46 5 57.46 25 63.80   63.80 30 83.75   83.75 34 58.79 15 73.79 35 435.08 183 25
Chalkdust FG 2 36 39 999.00   999.00 37 999.00   999.00 37 999.00   999.00 36 47.48   47.48 18 57.44   57.44 23 999.00   999.00 39 4100.92 190 0
Fuzzy Gonzales FG 2 37 32 82.80   82.80 33 84.53   84.53 33 63.60   63.60 30 81.22   81.22 38 76.68   76.68 30 67.51   67.51 33 456.34 197 0
Clayt Oldham ES 1 38 40 46.14 10 56.14 19 59.27 15 74.27 29 999.00   999.00 36 999.00   999.00 41 999.00   999.00 41 999.00   999.00 39 4126.41 205 25
Deputy Keck JW 1 39 33 96.76   96.76 36 86.92 10 96.92 34 79.29   79.29 34 98.81   98.81 39 102.57   102.57 38 85.78   85.78 36 560.13 217 10
Trail Boss CC 2 40 41 999.00   999.00 37 999.00   999.00 37 999.00   999.00 36 62.82 10 72.82 37 73.95 5 78.95 32 999.00   999.00 39 4147.77 218 15
Lonesome Bob T 2 40 42 999.00   999.00 37 999.00   999.00 37 999.00   999.00 36 999.99   999.99 42 84.38   84.38 35 67.11   67.11 31 4148.48 218 0
Miss Lacey Remmington L49 2 42 34 80.85   80.85 32 98.82 15 113.82 35 68.51 20 88.51 35 115.66 10 125.66 40 145.15 5 150.15 40 108.40 15 123.40 38 682.39 220 65
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March 11, 2006
[ Home ] [ Schedule ] [ Cowboy Video ] [ Photos ] [ Archives ] [ Scores ] [ W R Scenarios ]

 

Alias OAR S1T S1Rk S2T S2Rk S3T S3Rk S4T S4Rk S5T S5Rk S6T S6Rk Time
Big Fred 1 25.37 1 29.51 2 22.30 1 21.86 2 25.07 1 21.93 2 146.04
Slick Silver Kid 1 25.63 2 25.92 1 22.47 2 19.76 1 25.43 2 19.15 1 138.36
Wing Em Wib 3 29.26 3 33.25 3 25.27 4 27.23 3 38.00 6 31.54 9 184.55
Artic Fox 4 41.51 12 41.04 6 24.83 3 27.29 4 32.27 3 27.83 5 194.77
Amigo 5 37.23 6 40.27 5 29.36 8 37.13 9 39.34 9 33.57 11 216.90
Dirty Dale 6 32.57 4 47.28 11 25.55 5 43.65 13 44.64 16 26.83 4 220.52
Coffinmaker 7 37.89 9 33.35 4 27.74 7 36.02 7 42.21 13 37.58 16 214.79
Keystone Jack 8 37.48 7 46.37 10 31.90 10 36.79 8 45.14 17 32.93 10 230.61
Mariah Kid 9 42.23 13 54.22 17 26.63 6 42.22 12 39.74 11 28.69 6 233.73
Doc Paul 10 37.63 8 45.97 9 33.03 12 38.63 11 44.54 14 35.21 13 235.01
Two Bucks 11 33.62 5 43.15 8 32.21 11 47.71 19 46.52 19 30.11 8 233.32
Gray Squirrel 12 38.66 10 51.12 14 53.74 21 37.22 10 38.61 7 34.47 12 253.82
Honeydipper 13 40.18 11 49.55 13 30.30 9 46.40 17 38.86 8 37.59 17 242.88
Sawbuck 14 44.08 14 42.24 7 46.54 17 43.70 14 44.61 15 35.89 15 257.06
Oklahoma 15 54.58 18 47.43 12 50.53 19 54.57 21 41.36 12 35.68 14 284.15
Island Jack 16 51.81 17 53.48 15 39.91 13 46.25 16 61.28 24 46.98 21 299.71
Sgt John Campbell 17 48.63 16 55.50 18 43.78 14 57.79 26 57.17 22 43.86 20 306.73
Hunt Um Down 18 999.00 37 999.00 37 999.00 36 30.23 5 33.41 4 26.21 3 3086.85
Cowboy 19 59.42 21 53.57 16 55.17 23 44.82 15 55.56 21 58.76 27 327.30
Comanche Joe 20 999.00 37 999.00 37 999.00 36 30.24 6 34.74 5 29.98 7 3091.96
Sodbuster Burt 21 68.40 28 74.46 30 45.48 16 59.82 27 54.37 20 42.04 19 344.57
Long Tall Texan 22 61.74 23 62.95 22 51.60 20 57.06 25 76.61 29 51.46 23 361.42
Nott Hardly 23 45.48 15 67.18 26 48.73 18 65.35 32 45.72 18 69.35 34 341.81
Plugeye 24 71.31 30 57.17 19 68.54 32 55.53 22 63.71 25 64.47 30 380.73
Dun Dealin 25 70.87 29 64.91 25 53.99 22 68.25 33 67.71 26 56.20 25 381.93
Durango Dave 26 59.79 22 63.46 23 62.57 29 61.48 28 87.27 36 57.33 26 391.90
Cap Gun Kid 27 56.14 19 59.30 20 60.32 28 48.33 20 999.00 41 999.00 39 2222.09
Eula Goodnight 27 999.00 37 999.00 37 999.00 36 63.65 29 39.67 10 41.88 18 3142.20
Walleye 29 63.35 25 72.29 28 45.41 15 72.45 36 76.41 28 107.23 37 437.14
Wild Bill Peterson 29 65.13 26 68.32 27 77.58 33 56.76 24 95.30 37 50.06 22 413.15
Marshall Flagg 31 61.76 24 84.02 32 67.87 31 56.24 23 107.03 39 53.90 24 430.82
Slo Poke Sara 32 73.30 31 81.51 31 57.96 26 64.29 31 73.03 27 60.10 29 410.19
Quincy 33 65.99 27 116.09 36 55.69 24 68.57 34 78.73 31 59.36 28 444.43
Will E Missit 34 82.89 34 62.76 21 58.08 27 68.58 35 82.51 33 67.19 32 422.01
Rowdy Bovine 35 91.67 35 64.61 24 57.46 25 63.80 30 83.75 34 73.79 35 435.08
Chalkdust 36 999.00 37 999.00 37 999.00 36 47.48 18 57.44 23 999.00 39 4100.92
Fuzzy Gonzales 37 82.80 33 84.53 33 63.60 30 81.22 38 76.68 30 67.51 33 456.34
Clayt Oldham 38 56.14 19 74.27 29 999.00 36 999.00 41 999.00 41 999.00 39 4126.41
Deputy Keck 39 96.76 36 96.92 34 79.29 34 98.81 39 102.57 38 85.78 36 560.13
Trail Boss 40 999.00 37 999.00 37 999.00 36 72.82 37 78.95 32 999.00 39 4147.77
Lonesome Bob 40 999.00 37 999.00 37 999.00 36 999.99 42 84.38 35 67.11 31 4148.48
Miss Lacey Remmington 42 80.85 32 113.82 35 88.51 35 125.66 40 150.15 40 123.40 38 682.39
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Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw S6P S6T S6Rk Time Rank Penalty
Punch M 2 1 1 26.21 10 36.21 7 20.59   20.59 1 21.71   21.71 1 24.46   24.46 1 22.11   22.11 1 26.18   26.18 1 151.26 12 10
Amigo 49 1 2 3 31.48   31.48 1 28.01   28.01 3 28.13   28.13 2 39.84   39.84 6 37.96   37.96 7 36.37   36.37 3 201.79 22 0
Artic Fox FG 1 3 4 31.65   31.65 2 28.77   28.77 4 32.45   32.45 6 38.85 10 48.85 12 28.77   28.77 3 34.33   34.33 2 204.82 29 10
No One M 2 4 2 27.50 10 37.50 10 22.51 5 27.51 2 29.38 10 39.38 9 29.25   29.25 2 26.22   26.22 2 28.88 10 38.88 5 198.74 30 35
Mariah Kid 49 1 5 5 30.75 5 35.75 6 30.47 15 45.47 12 29.34   29.34 3 32.94   32.94 3 29.36   29.36 4 35.68 20 55.68 13 228.54 41 40
Grey Squirrel T 2 6 6 32.50   32.50 3 27.87 5 32.87 6 32.20   32.20 5 37.17   37.17 4 49.91 25 74.91 25 37.98   37.98 4 247.63 47 30
Sawbuck T 1 7 7 40.34   40.34 11 35.29 5 40.29 9 37.99   37.99 8 40.65   40.65 8 37.50   37.50 6 51.26   51.26 9 248.03 51 5
Sunshine Marcie LT 2 8 9 36.53   36.53 9 35.54 10 45.54 13 31.84   31.84 4 39.00   39.00 5 31.54 10 41.54 10 53.63 10 63.63 16 258.08 57 30
Sharpsburg Kid JR 2 9 8 36.33 5 41.33 12 26.47 10 36.47 7 26.97 15 41.97 12 37.26 15 52.26 14 31.52 10 41.52 9 34.90 5 39.90 6 253.45 60 60
Honey  Dipper FG 2 10 10 32.77   32.77 4 31.02 10 41.02 10 41.61   41.61 11 40.48   40.48 7 40.48 5 45.48 11 47.78 25 72.78 18 274.14 61 40
Doc Paul T 1 11 11 60.76   60.76 19 37.49   37.49 8 43.42   43.42 14 43.52   43.52 10 37.13   37.13 5 53.21   53.21 11 275.53 67 0
Cowboy SR 1 12 12 36.45   36.45 8 46.17 10 56.17 19 43.57   43.57 15 48.61 5 53.61 15 39.81   39.81 8 48.26   48.26 8 277.87 73 15
Vegas Kid T 2 12 15 33.54   33.54 5 29.16   29.16 5 54.28 30 84.28 25 38.22 5 43.22 9 31.44 15 46.44 14 47.42 15 62.42 15 299.06 73 65
Doc Bagley T 1 14 13 42.95   42.95 14 39.26 5 44.26 11 41.24   41.24 10 49.08 5 54.08 16 41.32 5 46.32 13 47.77 5 52.77 10 281.62 74 20
Dirt Slider 49 1 15 14 42.02   42.02 13 41.79 10 51.79 15 43.20   43.20 13 45.26 5 50.26 13 41.30 10 51.30 15 47.06   47.06 7 285.63 76 25
Chicken Coup SR 2 16 17 45.22 10 55.22 18 43.31 5 48.31 14 49.25   49.25 16 106.44   106.44 27 50.56 5 55.56 17 54.33   54.33 12 369.11 104 20
Play For Keeps T 2 17 16 52.31   52.31 17 53.62   53.62 17 58.23   58.23 19 68.54   68.54 19 57.90   57.90 18 71.77   71.77 17 362.37 107 0
Colorado Coffinmaker GF 2 18 27 999.00   999.00 27 999.00   999.00 27 31.05 5 36.05 7 35.61 10 45.61 11 40.69 5 45.69 12 999.00   999.00 27 3124.35 111 20
Dancin Dan D 2 19 19 48.26   48.26 15 56.03 5 61.03 20 60.61 15 75.61 22 69.47 5 74.47 21 59.66   59.66 20 61.26   61.26 14 380.29 112 25
Rowdy Bovine FG 1 20 18 49.42   49.42 16 44.02 10 54.02 18 60.54 5 65.54 21 58.02 5 63.02 18 48.93 15 63.93 21 74.17 5 79.17 21 375.10 115 40
Dun Dealing GF 1 20 20 76.30   76.30 23 64.39   64.39 23 52.18   52.18 17 55.01   55.01 17 50.53 5 55.53 16 77.36   77.36 19 380.77 115 5
Will E. Missit 49 1 22 21 61.05   61.05 20 52.30   52.30 16 64.47   64.47 20 74.10   74.10 20 64.68   64.68 22 69.10 10 79.10 20 395.70 118 10
John Barleycorn DD 1 23 24 93.65 10 103.65 26 56.22 5 61.22 21 76.34   76.34 23 85.31   85.31 22 59.34   59.34 19 113.39 30 143.39 26 529.25 137 45
Ranger Joe SR 2 24 22 61.75   61.75 21 52.97 10 62.97 22 72.65 15 87.65 27 88.25   88.25 24 65.51   65.51 23 74.28 5 79.28 22 445.41 139 30
Slo Pole Sara L49 2 25 23 62.81 5 67.81 22 63.22 5 68.22 24 64.18 15 79.18 24 85.42   85.42 23 77.09 5 82.09 26 82.19   82.19 23 464.91 142 30
Chaulkdust FG 2 26 28 999.00   999.00 27 999.00   999.00 27 49.98 5 54.98 18 74.02 15 89.02 25 51.53 20 71.53 24 999.00   999.00 27 3212.53 148 40
Big O SR 1 27 25 80.14   80.14 25 97.12   97.12 26 85.47   85.47 26 110.38   110.38 28 91.44   91.44 27 102.11   102.11 24 566.66 156 0
Deputy Keck JW 1 27 26 52.94 25 77.94 24 48.46 25 73.46 25 76.83 30 106.83 28 65.12 25 90.12 26 58.38 75 133.38 28 65.83 40 105.83 25 587.56 156 220
Two Bucks L49 2 29 29 999.99   999.99 29 999.99   999.99 29 999.99   999.99 29 999.99   999.99 29 999.99   999.99 29 999.99   999.99 29 5999.94 174 0
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[ Home ] [ Schedule ] [ Cowboy Video ] [ Photos ] [ Archives ] [ Scores ] [ W R Scenarios ]

 

Alias OAR S1T S1Rk S2T S2Rk S3T S3Rk S4T S4Rk S5T S5Rk S6T S6Rk Time
Punch 1 36.21 7 20.59 1 21.71 1 24.46 1 22.11 1 26.18 1 151.26
Amigo 2 31.48 1 28.01 3 28.13 2 39.84 6 37.96 7 36.37 3 201.79
Artic Fox 3 31.65 2 28.77 4 32.45 6 48.85 12 28.77 3 34.33 2 204.82
No One 4 37.50 10 27.51 2 39.38 9 29.25 2 26.22 2 38.88 5 198.74
Mariah Kid 5 35.75 6 45.47 12 29.34 3 32.94 3 29.36 4 55.68 13 228.54
Grey Squirrel 6 32.50 3 32.87 6 32.20 5 37.17 4 74.91 25 37.98 4 247.63
Sawbuck 7 40.34 11 40.29 9 37.99 8 40.65 8 37.50 6 51.26 9 248.03
Sunshine Marcie 8 36.53 9 45.54 13 31.84 4 39.00 5 41.54 10 63.63 16 258.08
Sharpsburg Kid 9 41.33 12 36.47 7 41.97 12 52.26 14 41.52 9 39.90 6 253.45
Honey  Dipper 10 32.77 4 41.02 10 41.61 11 40.48 7 45.48 11 72.78 18 274.14
Doc Paul 11 60.76 19 37.49 8 43.42 14 43.52 10 37.13 5 53.21 11 275.53
Cowboy 12 36.45 8 56.17 19 43.57 15 53.61 15 39.81 8 48.26 8 277.87
Vegas Kid 12 33.54 5 29.16 5 84.28 25 43.22 9 46.44 14 62.42 15 299.06
Doc Bagley 14 42.95 14 44.26 11 41.24 10 54.08 16 46.32 13 52.77 10 281.62
Dirt Slider 15 42.02 13 51.79 15 43.20 13 50.26 13 51.30 15 47.06 7 285.63
Chicken Coup 16 55.22 18 48.31 14 49.25 16 106.44 27 55.56 17 54.33 12 369.11
Play For Keeps 17 52.31 17 53.62 17 58.23 19 68.54 19 57.90 18 71.77 17 362.37
Colorado Coffinmaker 18 999.00 27 999.00 27 36.05 7 45.61 11 45.69 12 999.00 27 3124.35
Dancin Dan 19 48.26 15 61.03 20 75.61 22 74.47 21 59.66 20 61.26 14 380.29
Rowdy Bovine 20 49.42 16 54.02 18 65.54 21 63.02 18 63.93 21 79.17 21 375.10
Dun Dealing 20 76.30 23 64.39 23 52.18 17 55.01 17 55.53 16 77.36 19 380.77
Will E. Missit 22 61.05 20 52.30 16 64.47 20 74.10 20 64.68 22 79.10 20 395.70
John Barleycorn 23 103.65 26 61.22 21 76.34 23 85.31 22 59.34 19 143.39 26 529.25
Ranger Joe 24 61.75 21 62.97 22 87.65 27 88.25 24 65.51 23 79.28 22 445.41
Slo Pole Sara 25 67.81 22 68.22 24 79.18 24 85.42 23 82.09 26 82.19 23 464.91
Chaulkdust 26 999.00 27 999.00 27 54.98 18 89.02 25 71.53 24 999.00 27 3212.53
Big O 27 80.14 25 97.12 26 85.47 26 110.38 28 91.44 27 102.11 24 566.66
Deputy Keck 27 77.94 24 73.46 25 106.83 28 90.12 26 133.38 28 105.83 25 587.56
Two Bucks 29 999.99 29 999.99 29 999.99 29 999.99 29 999.99 29 999.99 29 5999.94
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Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw S6P S6T S6Rk Time Rank Penalty
Artic Fox S 1 1 2 25.34   25.34 1 29.05   29.05 1 24.27   24.27 3 25.96   25.96 2 30.57   30.57 2 25.17   25.17 5 160.36 14 0
Punch M 2 2 1 21.48 10 31.48 7 31.67   31.67 3 19.82   19.82 1 22.83 5 27.83 3 23.80   23.80 1 19.57   19.57 2 154.17 17 15
Amigo 49 2 3 3 26.89   26.89 2 31.81   31.81 4 27.36   27.36 4 29.35 5 34.35 7 31.32   31.32 3 22.73   22.73 3 174.46 23 5
Grey Squirrel T 2 4 4 27.80   27.80 3 31.57   31.57 2 29.94   29.94 6 27.25 10 37.25 10 32.17   32.17 5 26.76   26.76 7 185.49 33 10
Mariah Kid 49 1 5 6 29.41   29.41 6 29.36 5 34.36 5 24.23 5 29.23 5 28.02   28.02 4 34.93 15 49.93 18 27.60   27.60 9 198.55 47 25
Sunshine Marcie LT 2 6 5 28.67   28.67 5 34.62   34.62 6 24.72 10 34.72 10 28.30   28.30 5 37.27   37.27 8 34.87   34.87 15 198.45 49 10
Sawbuck T 2 7 7 35.79   35.79 9 45.52   45.52 16 33.34   33.34 9 34.57   34.57 8 35.01   35.01 7 27.76   27.76 10 211.99 59 0
Dirty Dale T 1 8 9 28.36   28.36 4 29.17 10 39.17 12 23.00   23.00 2 29.17   29.17 6 33.78   33.78 6 57.38 10 67.38 33 220.86 63 20
Sodbuster Bert S 1 9 8 33.23   33.23 8 40.75   40.75 14 31.68   31.68 8 34.57 10 44.57 18 43.02   43.02 11 27.10   27.10 8 220.35 67 10
Moo E. Loco T 2 10 11 33.57 30 63.57 31 28.46 10 38.46 10 21.42 10 31.42 7 27.30 10 37.30 11 32.97 5 37.97 9 19.52   19.52 1 228.24 69 65
Coffinmaker GF 2 11 10 30.63 10 40.63 12 33.12 5 38.12 9 35.65 15 50.65 28 25.17   25.17 1 31.77   31.77 4 30.29 10 40.29 21 226.63 75 40
Mason Raines M 1 12 12 38.11   38.11 11 38.59   38.59 11 45.84   45.84 23 39.52   39.52 15 43.73   43.73 12 30.35   30.35 13 236.14 85 0
Vegas T 2 12 14 32.99 5 37.99 10 35.29   35.29 7 43.42 5 48.42 25 35.48   35.48 9 58.76 5 63.76 23 29.25   29.25 11 250.19 85 15
Honeydipper FG  2 14 13 34.42 10 44.42 18 34.77 5 39.77 13 24.19 20 44.19 19 38.52 10 48.52 22 38.38 10 48.38 15 22.80   22.80 4 248.08 91 55
Cowboy S 2 15 15 41.11   41.11 13 42.75   42.75 15 38.44 5 43.44 17 46.34 10 56.34 29 42.22   42.22 10 30.00   30.00 12 255.86 96 15
Coon Richardson T 1 16 16 31.71 25 56.71 25 39.55 10 49.55 21 30.03 5 35.03 11 35.66 10 45.66 21 44.09   44.09 14 26.56   26.56 6 257.60 98 50
Dirt Slider 49 1 17 17 37.58 5 42.58 15 37.15   37.15 8 31.63 5 36.63 12 43.54 5 48.54 23 54.60   54.60 20 40.94   40.94 22 260.44 100 15
Ben Quick M 1 18 18 41.20   41.20 14 49.82 10 59.82 32 39.15   39.15 14 42.37   42.37 16 50.50   50.50 19 33.64   33.64 14 266.68 109 10
El Sequndo M 1 19 21 42.16 5 47.16 19 47.03 5 52.03 24 37.36   37.36 13 38.15   38.15 12 66.98   66.98 25 46.76   46.76 26 288.44 119 10
H J Richardson T 1 20 19 43.12   43.12 16 52.98 5 57.98 28 42.66 10 52.66 30 39.32   39.32 14 49.46   49.46 16 39.25   39.25 20 281.79 124 15
Durango Dave D 2 21 20 48.08   48.08 20 59.35   59.35 31 46.18   46.18 24 44.61   44.61 19 49.92   49.92 17 36.28   36.28 18 284.42 129 0
Chicken Coop F 1 22 22 44.36   44.36 17 46.26   46.26 17 39.57   39.57 15 48.36 10 58.36 31 68.92 10 78.92 33 36.21   36.21 17 303.68 130 20
Island Jack D 2 23 40 43.70 10 53.70 22 48.75   48.75 20 999.99   999.99 45 40.20 5 45.20 20 43.80   43.80 13 35.99   35.99 16 1227.43 136 15
H G Hunter T 2 24 24 38.53 20 58.53 28 53.16 10 63.16 35 35.15 10 45.15 22 38.57   38.57 13 61.73 5 66.73 24 59.38   59.38 29 331.52 151 45
Petticoat Pete T 1 25 23 57.65   57.65 26 56.61   56.61 26 43.81   43.81 18 50.61 15 65.61 38 58.28   58.28 22 45.59   45.59 23 327.55 153 15
Quincy S 1 26 26 68.06 5 73.06 34 53.58   53.58 25 44.70   44.70 21 50.40   50.40 25 67.68   67.68 26 61.76   61.76 30 351.18 161 5
Dancing Dan D 1 27 25 46.04 10 56.04 23 48.58   48.58 19 39.23 20 59.23 33 53.26 10 63.26 36 64.83 5 69.83 28 45.61   45.61 24 342.55 163 45
Rowdie Bovine FG 1 28 27 49.86 20 69.86 32 41.44 5 46.44 18 38.79 10 48.79 26 53.10   53.10 27 69.69   69.69 27 64.41 5 69.41 34 357.29 164 40
Dun Dealing GF 1 29 31 58.22   58.22 27 51.78   51.78 23 106.13 10 116.13 42 52.70   52.70 26 70.07   70.07 29 46.66   46.66 25 395.56 172 10
Will E. Missit 49 1 30 28 56.40   56.40 24 58.86   58.86 30 50.63   50.63 27 60.53 20 80.53 40 76.50   76.50 31 47.62   47.62 28 370.54 180 20
The Capgun Kid GF 1 30 42 53.04 25 78.04 39 49.96   49.96 22 35.23 5 40.23 16 43.19   43.19 17 999.00   999.00 43 999.00   999.00 43 2209.42 180 30
Walleye FG 2 32 29 53.63   53.63 21 61.84 10 71.84 36 56.56 5 61.56 35 56.54 5 61.54 34 55.01   55.01 21 72.46 5 77.46 40 381.04 187 25
John Barleycorn DD 2 33 30 55.25 5 60.25 29 58.03   58.03 29 51.43 5 56.43 32 50.59 5 55.59 28 84.90 5 89.90 40 64.45 5 69.45 35 389.65 193 25
N A Custer D 1 34 32 66.72 25 91.72 41 52.81 5 57.81 27 49.71 5 54.71 31 49.49   49.49 24 68.93 10 78.93 34 59.53 15 74.53 37 407.19 194 60
Plugeye FG 2 35 34 57.10 5 62.10 30 77.40 5 82.40 39 46.52 15 61.52 34 56.57   56.57 30 83.90   83.90 37 40.11 25 65.11 32 411.60 202 50
Slopoke Sara L49 2 36 33 66.11 10 76.11 38 62.79   62.79 34 51.14   51.14 29 53.50 5 58.50 32 83.43   83.43 36 76.70   76.70 39 408.67 208 15
Texas Toto CC 1 37 43 58.48 15 73.48 35 56.20 5 61.20 33 44.67   44.67 20 51.59 10 61.59 35 999.00   999.00 43 999.00   999.00 43 2238.94 209 30
J T Brooks D 1 38 35 58.84 15 73.84 36 79.28   79.28 38 64.89   64.89 36 75.67 5 80.67 41 76.94   76.94 32 63.55   63.55 31 439.17 214 20
Hunky Kid T 2 39 45 999.00   999.00 45 999.00   999.00 45 999.00   999.00 43 58.28 5 63.28 37 61.25 20 81.25 35 34.05 5 39.05 19 3180.58 224 30
Skeeter ES 2 40 41 62.31 35 97.31 43 51.67 50 101.67 43 999.00   999.00 43 92.18   92.18 44 72.45   72.45 30 41.91 5 46.91 27 1409.52 230 90
Junie CC 1 41 44 55.53 20 75.53 37 79.35 10 89.35 42 57.86 10 67.86 37 54.64 5 59.64 33 999.00   999.00 43 999.00   999.00 43 2290.38 235 45
Big O S 2 42 36 85.51   85.51 40 87.97   87.97 41 92.10   92.10 41 71.52   71.52 39 86.07   86.07 38 74.86   74.86 38 498.03 237 0
Miss Lacey Remington L49 2 42 38 60.53 10 70.53 33 82.97 30 112.97 44 75.56 15 90.56 40 68.99 20 88.99 43 94.45   94.45 41 72.92   72.92 36 530.42 237 75
Keck JW 2 44 37 53.23 40 93.23 42 59.25 25 84.25 40 47.56 25 72.56 38 52.61 30 82.61 42 61.85 25 86.85 39 65.11 25 90.11 42 509.61 243 170
Shawn B 2 45 39 96.82 5 101.82 44 75.79   75.79 37 72.79 15 87.79 39 87.88 5 92.88 45 106.50 10 116.50 42 74.00 5 79.00 41 553.78 248 40
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May 13, 2006
[ Home ] [ Schedule ] [ Cowboy Video ] [ Photos ] [ Archives ] [ Scores ] [ W R Scenarios ]

 

Alias OAR S1T S1Rk S2T S2Rk S3T S3Rk S4T S4Rk S5T S5Rk S6T S6Rk Time
Artic Fox 1 25.34 1 29.05 1 24.27 3 25.96 2 30.57 2 25.17 5 160.36
Punch 2 31.48 7 31.67 3 19.82 1 27.83 3 23.80 1 19.57 2 154.17
Amigo 3 26.89 2 31.81 4 27.36 4 34.35 7 31.32 3 22.73 3 174.46
Grey Squirrel 4 27.80 3 31.57 2 29.94 6 37.25 10 32.17 5 26.76 7 185.49
Mariah Kid 5 29.41 6 34.36 5 29.23 5 28.02 4 49.93 18 27.60 9 198.55
Sunshine Marcie 6 28.67 5 34.62 6 34.72 10 28.30 5 37.27 8 34.87 15 198.45
Sawbuck 7 35.79 9 45.52 16 33.34 9 34.57 8 35.01 7 27.76 10 211.99
Dirty Dale 8 28.36 4 39.17 12 23.00 2 29.17 6 33.78 6 67.38 33 220.86
Sodbuster Bert 9 33.23 8 40.75 14 31.68 8 44.57 18 43.02 11 27.10 8 220.35
Moo E. Loco 10 63.57 31 38.46 10 31.42 7 37.30 11 37.97 9 19.52 1 228.24
Coffinmaker 11 40.63 12 38.12 9 50.65 28 25.17 1 31.77 4 40.29 21 226.63
Mason Raines 12 38.11 11 38.59 11 45.84 23 39.52 15 43.73 12 30.35 13 236.14
Vegas 12 37.99 10 35.29 7 48.42 25 35.48 9 63.76 23 29.25 11 250.19
Honeydipper 14 44.42 18 39.77 13 44.19 19 48.52 22 48.38 15 22.80 4 248.08
Cowboy 15 41.11 13 42.75 15 43.44 17 56.34 29 42.22 10 30.00 12 255.86
Coon Richardson 16 56.71 25 49.55 21 35.03 11 45.66 21 44.09 14 26.56 6 257.60
Dirt Slider 17 42.58 15 37.15 8 36.63 12 48.54 23 54.60 20 40.94 22 260.44
Ben Quick 18 41.20 14 59.82 32 39.15 14 42.37 16 50.50 19 33.64 14 266.68
El Sequndo 19 47.16 19 52.03 24 37.36 13 38.15 12 66.98 25 46.76 26 288.44
H J Richardson 20 43.12 16 57.98 28 52.66 30 39.32 14 49.46 16 39.25 20 281.79
Durango Dave 21 48.08 20 59.35 31 46.18 24 44.61 19 49.92 17 36.28 18 284.42
Chicken Coop 22 44.36 17 46.26 17 39.57 15 58.36 31 78.92 33 36.21 17 303.68
Island Jack 23 53.70 22 48.75 20 999.99 45 45.20 20 43.80 13 35.99 16 1227.43
H G Hunter 24 58.53 28 63.16 35 45.15 22 38.57 13 66.73 24 59.38 29 331.52
Petticoat Pete 25 57.65 26 56.61 26 43.81 18 65.61 38 58.28 22 45.59 23 327.55
Quincy 26 73.06 34 53.58 25 44.70 21 50.40 25 67.68 26 61.76 30 351.18
Dancing Dan 27 56.04 23 48.58 19 59.23 33 63.26 36 69.83 28 45.61 24 342.55
Rowdie Bovine 28 69.86 32 46.44 18 48.79 26 53.10 27 69.69 27 69.41 34 357.29
Dun Dealing 29 58.22 27 51.78 23 116.13 42 52.70 26 70.07 29 46.66 25 395.56
The Capgun Kid 30 78.04 39 49.96 22 40.23 16 43.19 17 999.00 43 999.00 43 2209.42
Will E. Missit 30 56.40 24 58.86 30 50.63 27 80.53 40 76.50 31 47.62 28 370.54
Walleye 32 53.63 21 71.84 36 61.56 35 61.54 34 55.01 21 77.46 40 381.04
John Barleycorn 33 60.25 29 58.03 29 56.43 32 55.59 28 89.90 40 69.45 35 389.65
N A Custer 34 91.72 41 57.81 27 54.71 31 49.49 24 78.93 34 74.53 37 407.19
Plugeye 35 62.10 30 82.40 39 61.52 34 56.57 30 83.90 37 65.11 32 411.60
Slopoke Sara 36 76.11 38 62.79 34 51.14 29 58.50 32 83.43 36 76.70 39 408.67
Texas Toto 37 73.48 35 61.20 33 44.67 20 61.59 35 999.00 43 999.00 43 2238.94
J T Brooks 38 73.84 36 79.28 38 64.89 36 80.67 41 76.94 32 63.55 31 439.17
Hunky Kid 39 999.00 45 999.00 45 999.00 43 63.28 37 81.25 35 39.05 19 3180.58
Skeeter 40 97.31 43 101.67 43 999.00 43 92.18 44 72.45 30 46.91 27 1409.52
Junie 41 75.53 37 89.35 42 67.86 37 59.64 33 999.00 43 999.00 43 2290.38
Big O 42 85.51 40 87.97 41 92.10 41 71.52 39 86.07 38 74.86 38 498.03
Miss Lacey Remington 42 70.53 33 112.97 44 90.56 40 88.99 43 94.45 41 72.92 36 530.42
Keck 44 93.23 42 84.25 40 72.56 38 82.61 42 86.85 39 90.11 42 509.61
Shawn 45 101.82 44 75.79 37 87.79 39 92.88 45 116.50 42 79.00 41 553.78
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Club Alias CAT Time Rank
LFR Punch M 18.83 1
LFR Punch M 19.82 2
LFR Artic Fox S 20.86 3
LFR Dirty Dale T 23.00 4
LFR Sunshine Marcie LT 23.59 5
LFR Artic Fox S 24.27 6
LFR Grey Squirrel T 24.71 7
LFR Amigo 49 27.36 8
LFR Mariah Kid 49 27.64 9
LFR Amigo 49 28.66 10
LFR Mariah Kid 49 29.23 11
LFR Grey Squirrel T 29.94 12
LFR Moo E. Loco T 31.42 13
LFR Sodbuster Bert S 31.68 14
LFR Sawbuck T 33.34 15
LFR Sunshine Marcie LT 34.72 16
LFR Coon Richardson T 35.03 17
LFR Dirt Slider 49 36.63 18
LFR El Sequndo M 37.36 19
LFR Ben Quick M 39.15 20
LFR Chicken Coop F 39.57 21
LFR The Capgun Kid GF 40.23 22
LFR Cowboy S 43.44 23
LFR Petticoat Pete T 43.81 24
LFR Honeydipper T 44.19 25
LFR Texas Toto CC 44.67 26
LFR Quincy S 44.70 27
LFR H G Hunter T 45.15 28
LFR Mason Raines M 45.84 29
LFR Durango Dave D 46.18 30
LFR Vegas T 48.42 31
LFR Rowdie Bovine GF 48.79 32
LFR Will E. Missit 49 50.63 33
LFR Coffinmaker GF 50.65 34
LFR Slopoke Sara L49 51.14 35
LFR H J Richardson T 52.66 36
LFR N A Custer D 54.71 37
LFR John Barleycorn DD 56.43 38
LFR Dancing Dan D 59.23 39
LFR Plugeye S 61.52 40
LFR Walleye ES 61.56 41
LFR J T Brooks D 64.89 42
LFR Junie CC 67.86 43
LFR Keck D 72.56 44
LFR Shawn B 87.79 45
LFR Miss Lacey Remington L49 90.56 46
LFR Big O S 92.10 47
LFR Dun Dealing GF 116.13 48
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Club Alias CAT Time Rank
LFR Amigo 49 27.36 8
LFR Mariah Kid 49 27.64 9
LFR Amigo 49 28.66 10
LFR Mariah Kid 49 29.23 11
LFR Dirt Slider 49 36.63 18
LFR Will E. Missit 49 50.63 33
LFR Shawn B 87.79 45
LFR Texas Toto CC 44.67 26
LFR Junie CC 67.86 43
LFR Durango Dave D 46.18 30
LFR N A Custer D 54.71 37
LFR Dancing Dan D 59.23 39
LFR J T Brooks D 64.89 42
LFR Keck D 72.56 44
LFR John Barleycorn DD 56.43 38
LFR Walleye ES 61.56 41
LFR Chicken Coop F 39.57 21
LFR The Capgun Kid GF 40.23 22
LFR Rowdie Bovine GF 48.79 32
LFR Coffinmaker GF 50.65 34
LFR Dun Dealing GF 116.13 48
LFR Slopoke Sara L49 51.14 35
LFR Miss Lacey Remington L49 90.56 46
LFR Sunshine Marcie LT 23.59 5
LFR Sunshine Marcie LT 34.72 16
LFR Punch M 18.83 1
LFR Punch M 19.82 2
LFR El Sequndo M 37.36 19
LFR Ben Quick M 39.15 20
LFR Mason Raines M 45.84 29
LFR Artic Fox S 20.86 3
LFR Artic Fox S 24.27 6
LFR Sodbuster Bert S 31.68 14
LFR Cowboy S 43.44 23
LFR Quincy S 44.70 27
LFR Plugeye S 61.52 40
LFR Big O S 92.10 47
LFR Dirty Dale T 23.00 4
LFR Grey Squirrel T 24.71 7
LFR Grey Squirrel T 29.94 12
LFR Moo E. Loco T 31.42 13
LFR Sawbuck T 33.34 15
LFR Coon Richardson T 35.03 17
LFR Petticoat Pete T 43.81 24
LFR Honeydipper T 44.19 25
LFR H G Hunter T 45.15 28
LFR Vegas T 48.42 31
LFR H J Richardson T 52.66 36
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Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw S6P S6T S6Rk Time Rank Penalty

Moo E Loco T 1 1 1 30.84 5 35.84 8 28.01   28.01 2 30.57   30.57 3 29.29 5 34.29 2 25.95   25.95 1 40.51 -10 30.51 3 185.17 19 0
Wingem 49 3 2 2 29.61   29.61 3 27.98   27.98 1 28.53   28.53 2 34.80   34.80 4 25.26 10 35.26 10 31.72   31.72 4 187.90 24 10
Big Fred FG 3 3 3 27.95   27.95 2 28.39   28.39 3 28.34   28.34 1 38.15 5 43.15 17 28.57   28.57 3 31.07 5 36.07 9 192.47 35 10
Dirty Dale T 5 4 4 32.57   32.57 4 29.66   29.66 4 35.79   35.79 8 34.77   34.77 3 29.58   29.58 5 38.65   38.65 12 201.02 36 0
Amigo 49 2 5 5 36.60   36.60 9 30.71   30.71 5 33.85   33.85 5 31.36   31.36 1 30.65   30.65 6 38.09   38.09 11 201.26 37 0
Comanche Joe T 5 6 6 33.75   33.75 6 34.71   34.71 10 36.13   36.13 9 35.28   35.28 5 32.52   32.52 8 36.10   36.10 10 208.49 48 0
Mariah Kid 49 1 7 8 33.25   33.25 5 33.57   33.57 8 34.25   34.25 6 36.94   36.94 6 31.16 5 36.16 11 42.21   42.21 15 216.38 51 5
Honeydipper FG 5 8 7 33.79   33.79 7 34.83   34.83 11 38.09   38.09 10 39.85   39.85 10 33.52   33.52 9 34.38   34.38 7 214.46 54 0
Coffin Maker GF 1 9 9 39.49 5 44.49 17 31.39   31.39 6 35.11   35.11 7 38.74   38.74 8 29.56   29.56 4 39.67   39.67 14 218.96 56 5
Sunshine Marcie M 4 10 10 40.68 5 45.68 20 37.70   37.70 12 39.96   39.96 11 40.47   40.47 11 31.62   31.62 7 38.42 -10 28.42 1 223.85 62 -5
Artic Fox FG 5 11 11 27.75   27.75 1 34.26   34.26 9 38.36 10 48.36 21 36.28 5 41.28 13 27.57   27.57 2 31.79 15 46.79 18 226.01 64 30
Grey Squirrel T 1 12 12 39.50   39.50 10 32.28   32.28 7 33.51   33.51 4 40.95   40.95 12 45.45   45.45 23 34.57 5 39.57 13 231.26 69 5
Will Barnett CC 3 13 13 43.24   43.24 13 42.07   42.07 19 43.50   43.50 15 39.04   39.04 9 37.58   37.58 13 39.00 -10 29.00 2 234.43 71 -10
Sawbuck T 2 14 14 43.36   43.36 14 39.81   39.81 16 41.12   41.12 12 50.01   50.01 26 36.92   36.92 12 44.14 -10 34.14 6 245.36 86 -10
Clayt Oldham ES 5 15 15 44.38   44.38 16 42.58 5 47.58 23 43.64   43.64 16 47.27   47.27 23 40.63   40.63 18 45.54 -10 35.54 8 259.04 104 -5
Mad Matt D 2 16 16 45.40   45.40 18 51.08   51.08 27 48.22   48.22 20 46.79   46.79 22 40.33   40.33 15 43.62 -10 33.62 5 265.44 107 -10
Nott Hardley T 1 17 17 37.28 5 42.28 12 44.00 10 54.00 29 46.58   46.58 17 44.49 5 49.49 25 36.48 5 41.48 19 39.38 5 44.38 17 278.21 119 30
Doc Paul T 2 18 21 41.48   41.48 11 37.73   37.73 13 51.96   51.96 25 43.18   43.18 18 40.44   40.44 16 85.22 -5 80.22 41 295.01 124 -5
H G Hunter JW 1 19 18 50.28   50.28 23 41.57   41.57 18 43.14   43.14 14 44.41   44.41 19 46.41   46.41 26 49.53 5 54.53 26 280.34 126 5
Long Tall Texan D 3 20 19 47.42   47.42 21 38.53   38.53 15 51.37   51.37 24 46.42   46.42 21 42.29   42.29 20 59.81 -5 54.81 27 280.84 128 -5
Dirt Slider 49 5 21 22 58.30   58.30 30 44.49 5 49.49 24 48.07   48.07 19 41.46   41.46 14 48.35   48.35 28 41.64 10 51.64 21 297.31 136 15
Philadelphis Kid 49 5 22 20 40.56 5 45.56 19 45.42   45.42 21 49.55 10 59.55 32 43.44 5 48.44 24 44.31   44.31 22 43.26 5 48.26 19 291.54 137 25
Masin Raings M 1 23 25 52.47 15 67.47 39 38.37   38.37 14 41.90   41.90 13 38.53   38.53 7 37.85 40 77.85 45 51.91   51.91 22 316.03 140 55
Ben Quick M 4 24 23 52.93   52.93 26 43.95 15 58.95 32 49.32   49.32 23 46.34 5 51.34 28 38.12   38.12 14 58.07 5 63.07 32 313.73 155 25
Cowboy T 3 25 27 46.14 50 96.14 48 40.94   40.94 17 50.87 10 60.87 34 45.66   45.66 20 40.62   40.62 17 50.44   50.44 20 334.67 156 60
Alibi Jones SR 3 26 24 52.29 5 57.29 28 42.83   42.83 20 52.84   52.84 27 55.29   55.29 31 54.02   54.02 32 52.52   52.52 24 314.79 162 5
Island Jack D 2 27 26 48.06   48.06 22 45.49 10 55.49 31 51.19 15 66.19 37 52.19   52.19 29 43.32   43.32 21 51.92   51.92 23 317.17 163 25
Wild Bill Peterson FCD 3 28 28 62.38   62.38 33 61.87   61.87 33 58.65   58.65 30 42.80   42.80 16 45.89   45.89 24 55.27 10 65.27 34 336.86 170 10
Capgun Kid JW 1 29 49 43.36   43.36 14 46.47   46.47 22 43.37 5 48.37 22 42.60   42.60 15 999.00   999.00 49 999.00   999.00 49 2178.80 171 5
Rowdy Bovine FG 1 30 29 60.01 20 80.01 45 53.87   53.87 28 46.85   46.85 18 50.71 5 55.71 33 41.72 5 46.72 27 65.13 -10 55.13 28 338.29 179 20
Shriv M 1 31 48 53.11 5 58.11 29 50.73   50.73 26 54.74   54.74 28 999.99   999.99 49 49.33   49.33 30 55.19 5 60.19 31 1273.09 193 10
Sodbuster Bert S 2 32 30 51.62   51.62 25 54.02   54.02 30 55.44 5 60.44 33 61.63 5 66.63 39 50.18   50.18 31 69.02 5 74.02 38 356.91 196 15
N A Custer D 3 32 31 66.99   66.99 38 58.52 5 63.52 35 55.40   55.40 29 57.62   57.62 34 76.62   76.62 44 47.41 -5 42.41 16 362.56 196 0
El Sequndo M 4 34 32 50.72   50.72 24 66.67 5 71.67 45 52.29   52.29 26 51.18   51.18 27 55.10 5 60.10 36 62.83 20 82.83 44 368.79 202 30
Will E. Missit 49 5 35 33 67.60   67.60 40 63.70   63.70 36 63.43   63.43 36 55.49   55.49 32 71.82   71.82 43 54.96 5 59.96 30 382.00 217 5
John Barleycorn GF 1 36 38 59.06 5 64.06 35 62.79   62.79 34 69.71 5 74.71 45 54.07   54.07 30 48.79   48.79 29 76.58 25 101.58 46 406.00 219 35
Plugeye FG 3 36 41 56.16   56.16 27 54.26 10 64.26 39 58.26 15 73.26 43 72.60 35 107.60 48 46.13   46.13 25 73.07   73.07 37 420.48 219 60
Walleye ES 3 38 35 64.43 5 69.43 42 69.51   69.51 43 59.04   59.04 31 62.37   62.37 37 61.71   61.71 39 65.25   65.25 33 387.31 225 5
Play for Keeps T 4 39 34 67.72   67.72 41 72.69   72.69 47 67.30   67.30 38 62.94   62.94 38 60.59   60.59 37 62.89 -10 52.89 25 384.13 226 -10
Texas Toto CC 2 40 40 58.56   58.56 31 70.69   70.69 44 67.28 30 97.28 47 71.52 5 76.52 44 57.59   57.59 33 59.40   59.40 29 420.04 228 35
Dancing Dan D 2 41 36 59.48   59.48 32 68.15   68.15 42 54.36 15 69.36 41 57.70 10 67.70 40 50.69 10 60.69 38 81.62 -10 71.62 36 397.00 229 25
Dun Dealin GF 4 42 43 65.55   65.55 36 50.49   50.49 25 88.30 10 98.30 48 60.77   60.77 35 82.20 5 87.20 46 66.55 15 81.55 43 443.86 233 30
Sand Berdu Kid M 4 43 37 61.43 10 71.43 43 63.70   63.70 36 62.61 5 67.61 39 65.92 5 70.92 42 57.98 5 62.98 40 67.74   67.74 35 404.38 235 25
Junie FG 2 44 39 66.53   66.53 37 67.27   67.27 41 70.29   70.29 42 63.64 5 68.64 41 58.59 5 63.59 41 75.11   75.11 39 411.43 241 10
Hooter Hunter D 4 44 44 89.10   89.10 46 65.59   65.59 40 62.01   62.01 35 93.27   93.27 46 53.15 5 58.15 34 79.77   79.77 40 447.89 241 5
Slopoke Sara L49 5 46 42 63.40   63.40 34 63.73   63.73 38 74.20   74.20 44 74.49   74.49 43 68.42   68.42 42 81.09   81.09 42 425.33 243 0
Quincy S 1 47 45 73.15 5 78.15 44 70.16 40 110.16 49 68.56   68.56 40 62.13   62.13 36 53.65 5 58.65 35 98.98 10 108.98 47 486.63 251 60
John Bullet 49 4 48 46 93.52   93.52 47 72.20   72.20 46 78.79 10 88.79 46 77.94 10 87.94 45 100.33 5 105.33 48 86.76 5 91.76 45 539.54 277 30
Big O S 2 49 47 105.80   105.80 49 106.16   106.16 48 101.12   101.12 49 102.83   102.83 47 97.52   97.52 47 120.53   120.53 48 633.96 288 0
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June 10, 2006
[ Home ] [ Schedule ] [ Cowboy Video ] [ Photos ] [ Archives ] [ Scores ] [ W R Scenarios ]

 

Alias OAR S1T S1Rk S2T S2Rk S3T S3Rk S4T S4Rk S5T S5Rk S6T S6Rk Time
Moo E Loco 1 35.84 8 28.01 2 30.57 3 34.29 2 25.95 1 30.51 3 185.17
Wingem 2 29.61 3 27.98 1 28.53 2 34.80 4 35.26 10 31.72 4 187.90
Big Fred 3 27.95 2 28.39 3 28.34 1 43.15 17 28.57 3 36.07 9 192.47
Dirty Dale 4 32.57 4 29.66 4 35.79 8 34.77 3 29.58 5 38.65 12 201.02
Amigo 5 36.60 9 30.71 5 33.85 5 31.36 1 30.65 6 38.09 11 201.26
Comanche Joe 6 33.75 6 34.71 10 36.13 9 35.28 5 32.52 8 36.10 10 208.49
Mariah Kid 7 33.25 5 33.57 8 34.25 6 36.94 6 36.16 11 42.21 15 216.38
Honeydipper 8 33.79 7 34.83 11 38.09 10 39.85 10 33.52 9 34.38 7 214.46
Coffin Maker 9 44.49 17 31.39 6 35.11 7 38.74 8 29.56 4 39.67 14 218.96
Sunshine Marcie 10 45.68 20 37.70 12 39.96 11 40.47 11 31.62 7 28.42 1 223.85
Artic Fox 11 27.75 1 34.26 9 48.36 21 41.28 13 27.57 2 46.79 18 226.01
Grey Squirrel 12 39.50 10 32.28 7 33.51 4 40.95 12 45.45 23 39.57 13 231.26
Will Barnett 13 43.24 13 42.07 19 43.50 15 39.04 9 37.58 13 29.00 2 234.43
Sawbuck 14 43.36 14 39.81 16 41.12 12 50.01 26 36.92 12 34.14 6 245.36
Clayt Oldham 15 44.38 16 47.58 23 43.64 16 47.27 23 40.63 18 35.54 8 259.04
Mad Matt 16 45.40 18 51.08 27 48.22 20 46.79 22 40.33 15 33.62 5 265.44
Nott Hardley 17 42.28 12 54.00 29 46.58 17 49.49 25 41.48 19 44.38 17 278.21
Doc Paul 18 41.48 11 37.73 13 51.96 25 43.18 18 40.44 16 80.22 41 295.01
H G Hunter 19 50.28 23 41.57 18 43.14 14 44.41 19 46.41 26 54.53 26 280.34
Long Tall Texan 20 47.42 21 38.53 15 51.37 24 46.42 21 42.29 20 54.81 27 280.84
Dirt Slider 21 58.30 30 49.49 24 48.07 19 41.46 14 48.35 28 51.64 21 297.31
Philadelphis Kid 22 45.56 19 45.42 21 59.55 32 48.44 24 44.31 22 48.26 19 291.54
Masin Raings 23 67.47 39 38.37 14 41.90 13 38.53 7 77.85 45 51.91 22 316.03
Ben Quick 24 52.93 26 58.95 32 49.32 23 51.34 28 38.12 14 63.07 32 313.73
Cowboy 25 96.14 48 40.94 17 60.87 34 45.66 20 40.62 17 50.44 20 334.67
Alibi Jones 26 57.29 28 42.83 20 52.84 27 55.29 31 54.02 32 52.52 24 314.79
Island Jack 27 48.06 22 55.49 31 66.19 37 52.19 29 43.32 21 51.92 23 317.17
Wild Bill Peterson 28 62.38 33 61.87 33 58.65 30 42.80 16 45.89 24 65.27 34 336.86
Capgun Kid 29 43.36 14 46.47 22 48.37 22 42.60 15 999.00 49 999.00 49 2178.80
Rowdy Bovine 30 80.01 45 53.87 28 46.85 18 55.71 33 46.72 27 55.13 28 338.29
Shriv 31 58.11 29 50.73 26 54.74 28 999.99 49 49.33 30 60.19 31 1273.09
Sodbuster Bert 32 51.62 25 54.02 30 60.44 33 66.63 39 50.18 31 74.02 38 356.91
N A Custer 32 66.99 38 63.52 35 55.40 29 57.62 34 76.62 44 42.41 16 362.56
El Sequndo 34 50.72 24 71.67 45 52.29 26 51.18 27 60.10 36 82.83 44 368.79
Will E. Missit 35 67.60 40 63.70 36 63.43 36 55.49 32 71.82 43 59.96 30 382.00
John Barleycorn 36 64.06 35 62.79 34 74.71 45 54.07 30 48.79 29 101.58 46 406.00
Plugeye 36 56.16 27 64.26 39 73.26 43 107.60 48 46.13 25 73.07 37 420.48
Walleye 38 69.43 42 69.51 43 59.04 31 62.37 37 61.71 39 65.25 33 387.31
Play for Keeps 39 67.72 41 72.69 47 67.30 38 62.94 38 60.59 37 52.89 25 384.13
Texas Toto 40 58.56 31 70.69 44 97.28 47 76.52 44 57.59 33 59.40 29 420.04
Dancing Dan 41 59.48 32 68.15 42 69.36 41 67.70 40 60.69 38 71.62 36 397.00
Dun Dealin 42 65.55 36 50.49 25 98.30 48 60.77 35 87.20 46 81.55 43 443.86
Sand Berdu Kid 43 71.43 43 63.70 36 67.61 39 70.92 42 62.98 40 67.74 35 404.38
Junie 44 66.53 37 67.27 41 70.29 42 68.64 41 63.59 41 75.11 39 411.43
Hooter Hunter 44 89.10 46 65.59 40 62.01 35 93.27 46 58.15 34 79.77 40 447.89
Slopoke Sara 46 63.40 34 63.73 38 74.20 44 74.49 43 68.42 42 81.09 42 425.33
Quincy 47 78.15 44 110.16 49 68.56 40 62.13 36 58.65 35 108.98 47 486.63
John Bullet 48 93.52 47 72.20 46 88.79 46 87.94 45 105.33 48 91.76 45 539.54
Big O 49 105.80 49 106.16 48 101.12 49 102.83 47 97.52 47 120.53 48 633.96
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Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw S6P S6T S6Rk Time Rank Penalty
Punch M 1 1 1 28.38   28.38 1 20.37   20.37 1 23.59   23.59 1 27.18   27.18 3 27.16   27.16 1 25.67 10 35.67 6 162.35 13 10
Dirty Dale M 2 2 2 37.92   37.92 5 26.67   26.67 2 31.62   31.62 3 36.28   36.28 6 36.90   36.90 3 34.68   34.68 5 204.07 24 0
Sunshine Marcie M 1 3 7 34.16   34.16 2 29.93 20 49.93 16 31.90   31.90 4 38.06   38.06 8 33.76 5 38.76 5 33.75   33.75 2 226.56 37 25
Honeydipper BW 2 4 3 44.48   44.48 10 31.76   31.76 6 35.63   35.63 9 37.12 -10 27.12 2 38.19   38.19 4 38.91   38.91 7 216.09 38 -10
Artic Fox FG 2 4 4 43.06   43.06 8 28.99   28.99 4 35.11   35.11 8 36.83 -5 31.83 4 45.36   45.36 13 32.75   32.75 1 217.10 38 -5
Moo E Loco T 1 6 6 31.17 5 36.17 3 27.36   27.36 3 31.02   31.02 2 31.60 10 41.60 11 43.00 10 53.00 17 33.93   33.93 3 223.08 39 25
Amigo 49 4 7 5 37.86   37.86 4 31.50   31.50 5 38.85   38.85 11 34.07 -10 24.07 1 42.94 10 52.94 16 34.38   34.38 4 219.60 41 0
Gray Squirrel T 1 8 8 41.43   41.43 6 34.53 10 44.53 14 33.88   33.88 6 36.52   36.52 7 34.17   34.17 2 39.28 5 44.28 12 234.81 47 15
Mariah Kid 49 1 9 9 37.25 15 52.25 17 27.81 5 32.81 7 28.10 5 33.10 5 33.27   33.27 5 32.12 10 42.12 8 33.01 10 43.01 8 236.56 50 45
Doc Paul T 3 10 10 43.60   43.60 9 37.80   37.80 10 34.18   34.18 7 45.39   45.39 15 44.20   44.20 10 44.42   44.42 13 249.59 64 0
Will Barnett CC 4 11 11 44.95   44.95 11 40.12   40.12 11 44.81   44.81 16 43.60   43.60 12 41.22   41.22 7 43.33   43.33 9 258.03 66 0
Cowboy S 4 12 12 42.69   42.69 7 36.74   36.74 8 39.65 5 44.65 15 45.39 10 55.39 21 44.77   44.77 12 45.94   45.94 15 270.18 78 15
Sawbuck T 3 13 13 55.73   55.73 19 38.12 5 43.12 12 38.78 5 43.78 14 39.62   39.62 10 46.81   46.81 15 43.75   43.75 11 272.81 81 10
Coon Richardson T 2 14 15 54.70 10 64.70 27 42.49 15 57.49 25 37.35   37.35 10 43.99   43.99 13 40.63   40.63 6 54.50   54.50 16 298.66 97 25
J R Conemaugh FG 3 14 16 51.15   51.15 14 50.70   50.70 18 45.62   45.62 17 62.35 -10 52.35 17 46.15   46.15 14 54.89   54.89 17 300.86 97 -10
Clayt Oldham ES 2 16 14 52.58 10 62.58 24 36.83   36.83 9 40.75   40.75 12 52.12   52.12 16 50.12 10 60.12 23 45.45   45.45 14 297.85 98 20
Doc Everyday CC 1 17 17 48.24   48.24 12 51.17 5 56.17 23 40.95   40.95 13 53.99   53.99 19 43.65   43.65 9 60.24 10 70.24 30 313.24 106 15
H G Hunter D 3 18 19 51.59   51.59 15 44.28   44.28 13 44.02 5 49.02 18 53.58   53.58 18 51.40 10 61.40 24 63.42   63.42 21 323.29 109 15
Nott Hardly T 1 19 18 47.15 5 52.15 16 43.14 10 53.14 20 38.52 25 63.52 29 53.55 5 58.55 25 39.46 5 44.46 11 38.57 5 43.57 10 315.39 111 55
Durango Dave D 2 20 20 50.31   50.31 13 47.48   47.48 15 59.24 10 69.24 35 56.54   56.54 22 51.26 5 56.26 21 56.30   56.30 18 336.13 124 15
Dancin Dan BW 3 21 21 59.14   59.14 20 55.05   55.05 21 52.24   52.24 21 48.26 -10 38.26 9 59.33 5 64.33 28 59.87 20 79.87 35 348.89 134 15
Texas Toto CC 3 22 22 55.37   55.37 18 51.37 5 56.37 24 54.59   54.59 22 52.08 5 57.08 23 64.80 5 69.80 32 54.56 5 59.56 19 352.77 138 20
Capgun Kid GF 4 23 23 60.13   60.13 21 51.59   51.59 19 43.66 15 58.66 24 54.72   54.72 20 52.10 15 67.10 30 56.98 10 66.98 29 359.18 143 40
Doc Tonic 49 1 24 24 55.06 15 70.06 30 51.15 5 56.15 22 46.20 10 56.20 23 58.76 5 63.76 29 48.06 5 53.06 18 54.16 10 64.16 24 363.39 146 50
John Barleycorn GF 1 25 25 52.32 10 62.32 23 50.91 10 60.91 28 51.35   51.35 20 51.72 10 61.72 27 63.08 5 68.08 31 56.48 10 66.48 28 370.86 157 45
Quincy S 1 26 27 64.35   64.35 26 59.12 10 69.12 33 61.77   61.77 27 71.60 -10 61.60 26 62.77   62.77 25 63.96   63.96 22 383.57 159 0
N A Custer D 4 27 30 64.11   64.11 25 50.17   50.17 17 44.79 5 49.79 19 82.20 10 92.20 40 67.25 20 87.25 37 59.36 5 64.36 25 407.88 163 40
Dun Dealin GF 4 28 26 72.28   72.28 32 61.84 5 66.84 31 67.31   67.31 34 54.57 -10 44.57 14 59.21   59.21 22 73.34   73.34 31 383.55 164 -5
Silver Bullet Bill FG 3 29 29 60.49   60.49 22 59.29   59.29 27 57.56 5 62.56 28 66.27 5 71.27 33 51.08 5 56.08 20 70.11 10 80.11 36 389.80 166 25
Rusty Chambers M 4 30 28 68.71   68.71 29 66.87   66.87 32 59.92   59.92 25 64.24   64.24 30 63.71   63.71 27 64.68   64.68 26 388.13 169 0
Wild Bill Peterson FCD 4 31 31 71.34   71.34 31 62.62   62.62 29 61.54   61.54 26 72.45 -10 62.45 28 63.20   63.20 26 89.14   89.14 38 410.29 178 -10
Buddys Master FG 3 32 32 55.10 10 65.10 28 64.05 15 79.05 36 54.28 10 64.28 32 81.89 5 86.89 38 48.40 5 53.40 19 56.43 10 66.43 27 415.15 180 55
Minnie Belle LT 4 33 34 85.00 10 95.00 39 58.18   58.18 26 58.89 5 63.89 31 77.45   77.45 35 67.71 5 72.71 33 63.37   63.37 20 430.60 184 20
Rattler Ridge ES 2 34 33 72.69   72.69 33 67.66 10 77.66 35 65.76   65.76 33 73.53   73.53 34 74.70   74.70 35 63.96   63.96 22 428.30 192 10
Junie FG 3 35 35 63.10 20 83.10 34 59.57 10 69.57 34 61.08 10 71.08 36 70.04 -5 65.04 31 60.08 5 65.08 29 76.33 10 86.33 37 440.20 201 50
Slo Poke Sara L49 2 36 36 91.08 5 96.08 40 60.81 5 65.81 30 63.85   63.85 30 69.75   69.75 32 116.66 10 126.66 40 73.69 5 78.69 33 500.84 205 25
Hooter Hunter D 3 37 40 86.37   86.37 37 117.98 10 127.98 41 73.86 5 78.86 38 68.35 -10 58.35 24 153.31 5 158.31 41 72.42 5 77.42 32 587.29 213 15
Miss Lacey Remington L49 2 38 37 85.19   85.19 35 75.12 20 95.12 38 75.29 15 90.29 40 80.28 10 90.28 39 75.12 5 80.12 36 78.97   78.97 34 519.97 222 50
Fuzzy Gonzales FG 2 38 38 86.14   86.14 36 115.50   115.50 40 75.28   75.28 37 81.35   81.35 36 73.76   73.76 34 92.40 5 97.40 39 529.43 222 5
Deputy Keck JW 1 40 39 67.39 25 92.39 38 61.09 30 91.09 37 49.03 35 84.03 39 58.30 25 83.30 37 79.51 35 114.51 39 75.25 30 105.25 40 570.57 230 180
Big O S 4 41 41 107.49   107.49 41 102.31   102.31 39 99.68   99.68 41 114.74 -10 104.74 41 100.19   100.19 38 111.60   111.60 41 626.01 241 -10
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[ Home ] [ Schedule ] [ Cowboy Video ] [ Photos ] [ Archives ] [ Scores ] [ W R Scenarios ]

Alias OAR S1T S1Rk S2T S2Rk S3T S3Rk S4T S4Rk S5T S5Rk S6T S6Rk Time
Punch 1 28.38 1 20.37 1 23.59 1 27.18 3 27.16 1 35.67 6 162.35
Dirty Dale 2 37.92 5 26.67 2 31.62 3 36.28 6 36.90 3 34.68 5 204.07
Sunshine Marcie 3 34.16 2 49.93 16 31.90 4 38.06 8 38.76 5 33.75 2 226.56
Artic Fox 4 43.06 8 28.99 4 35.11 8 31.83 4 45.36 13 32.75 1 217.10
Honeydipper 4 44.48 10 31.76 6 35.63 9 27.12 2 38.19 4 38.91 7 216.09
Moo E Loco 6 36.17 3 27.36 3 31.02 2 41.60 11 53.00 17 33.93 3 223.08
Amigo 7 37.86 4 31.50 5 38.85 11 24.07 1 52.94 16 34.38 4 219.60
Gray Squirrel 8 41.43 6 44.53 14 33.88 6 36.52 7 34.17 2 44.28 12 234.81
Mariah Kid 9 52.25 17 32.81 7 33.10 5 33.27 5 42.12 8 43.01 8 236.56
Doc Paul 10 43.60 9 37.80 10 34.18 7 45.39 15 44.20 10 44.42 13 249.59
Will Barnett 11 44.95 11 40.12 11 44.81 16 43.60 12 41.22 7 43.33 9 258.03
Cowboy 12 42.69 7 36.74 8 44.65 15 55.39 21 44.77 12 45.94 15 270.18
Sawbuck 13 55.73 19 43.12 12 43.78 14 39.62 10 46.81 15 43.75 11 272.81
Coon Richardson 14 64.70 27 57.49 25 37.35 10 43.99 13 40.63 6 54.50 16 298.66
J R Conemaugh 14 51.15 14 50.70 18 45.62 17 52.35 17 46.15 14 54.89 17 300.86
Clayt Oldham 16 62.58 24 36.83 9 40.75 12 52.12 16 60.12 23 45.45 14 297.85
Doc Everyday 17 48.24 12 56.17 23 40.95 13 53.99 19 43.65 9 70.24 30 313.24
H G Hunter 18 51.59 15 44.28 13 49.02 18 53.58 18 61.40 24 63.42 21 323.29
Nott Hardly 19 52.15 16 53.14 20 63.52 29 58.55 25 44.46 11 43.57 10 315.39
Durango Dave 20 50.31 13 47.48 15 69.24 35 56.54 22 56.26 21 56.30 18 336.13
Dancin Dan 21 59.14 20 55.05 21 52.24 21 38.26 9 64.33 28 79.87 35 348.89
Texas Toto 22 55.37 18 56.37 24 54.59 22 57.08 23 69.80 32 59.56 19 352.77
Capgun Kid 23 60.13 21 51.59 19 58.66 24 54.72 20 67.10 30 66.98 29 359.18
Doc Tonic 24 70.06 30 56.15 22 56.20 23 63.76 29 53.06 18 64.16 24 363.39
John Barleycorn 25 62.32 23 60.91 28 51.35 20 61.72 27 68.08 31 66.48 28 370.86
Quincy 26 64.35 26 69.12 33 61.77 27 61.60 26 62.77 25 63.96 22 383.57
N A Custer 27 64.11 25 50.17 17 49.79 19 92.20 40 87.25 37 64.36 25 407.88
Dun Dealin 28 72.28 32 66.84 31 67.31 34 44.57 14 59.21 22 73.34 31 383.55
Silver Bullet Bill 29 60.49 22 59.29 27 62.56 28 71.27 33 56.08 20 80.11 36 389.80
Rusty Chambers 30 68.71 29 66.87 32 59.92 25 64.24 30 63.71 27 64.68 26 388.13
Wild Bill Peterson 31 71.34 31 62.62 29 61.54 26 62.45 28 63.20 26 89.14 38 410.29
Buddys Master 32 65.10 28 79.05 36 64.28 32 86.89 38 53.40 19 66.43 27 415.15
Minnie Belle 33 95.00 39 58.18 26 63.89 31 77.45 35 72.71 33 63.37 20 430.60
Rattler Ridge 34 72.69 33 77.66 35 65.76 33 73.53 34 74.70 35 63.96 22 428.30
Junie 35 83.10 34 69.57 34 71.08 36 65.04 31 65.08 29 86.33 37 440.20
Slo Poke Sara 36 96.08 40 65.81 30 63.85 30 69.75 32 126.66 40 78.69 33 500.84
Hooter Hunter 37 86.37 37 127.98 41 78.86 38 58.35 24 158.31 41 77.42 32 587.29
Fuzzy Gonzales 38 86.14 36 115.50 40 75.28 37 81.35 36 73.76 34 97.40 39 529.43
Miss Lacey Remington 38 85.19 35 95.12 38 90.29 40 90.28 39 80.12 36 78.97 34 519.97
Deputy Keck 40 92.39 38 91.09 37 84.03 39 83.30 37 114.51 39 105.25 40 570.57
Big O 41 107.49 41 102.31 39 99.68 41 104.74 41 100.19 38 111.60 41 626.01

[ Home ] [ Schedule ] [ Cowboy Video ] [ Photos ] [ Archives ] [ Scores ] [ W R Scenarios ]

This site was last updated 07/08/06

file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/index.htm
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/schedule.htm
http://www.affox.com/cowboyaction.htm
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/photo.htm
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/archives.htm
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/scores.htm
http://www.affox.com/wrs/
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/index.htm
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/schedule.htm
http://www.affox.com/cowboyaction.htm
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/photo.htm
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/archives.htm
file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/scores.htm
http://www.affox.com/wrs/


August 12, 2006

file:///C|/Users/Allen/Desktop/group/081206.htm[2/12/2013 5:34:27 PM]

August 12, 2006
      

 

Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw S6P S6T S6Rk Time Rank Penalty
Punch M 1 1 1 28.08   28.08 1 26.89   26.89 1 36.51   36.51 4 29.16 10 39.16 6 20.06   20.06 1 35.06   35.06 1 185.76 14 10
Dirty Dale M 3 2 2 28.80   28.80 2 35.76   35.76 3 36.10   36.10 3 34.17   34.17 2 27.65   27.65 3 49.64   49.64 4 212.12 17 0
Sunshine Marcie LM 1 3 3 32.64   32.64 5 35.65   35.65 2 38.24 5 43.24 13 35.40   35.40 4 27.89   27.89 4 47.60   47.60 3 222.42 31 5
Artic Fox FG 3 4 4 28.90   28.90 3 33.87 5 38.87 6 38.96 5 43.96 14 33.63   33.63 1 24.77   24.77 2 47.47 5 52.47 7 222.60 33 15
Amigo 49 1 5 6 33.43   33.43 6 42.12   42.12 10 31.63   31.63 1 39.45   39.45 7 28.31   28.31 6 54.43 5 59.43 11 234.37 41 5
Honeydipper FG 3 6 5 30.88   30.88 4 39.05   39.05 7 42.06   42.06 11 42.27   42.27 10 28.22   28.22 5 51.50   51.50 5 233.98 42 0
Coon Richardson T 4 7 7 36.36   36.36 8 38.86   38.86 5 36.84   36.84 5 46.61 5 51.61 17 30.72   30.72 8 46.48   46.48 2 240.87 45 5
Grey Squirrel T 4 8 9 32.28 5 37.28 9 33.32 5 38.32 4 33.82   33.82 2 35.16   35.16 3 39.30 10 49.30 26 50.02 10 60.02 12 253.90 56 30
Coffinmaker GF 2 9 8 36.09   36.09 7 34.09 10 44.09 13 44.05   44.05 15 38.10   38.10 5 29.21   29.21 7 60.22   60.22 13 251.76 60 10
Will Barnett CC 2 10 10 39.22   39.22 10 45.13   45.13 14 41.56   41.56 9 47.71   47.71 14 35.77   35.77 15 53.30   53.30 8 262.69 70 0
Frontier Ranger M 1 11 11 35.30 5 40.30 13 38.96 5 43.96 12 35.65 5 40.65 8 45.17 10 55.17 19 32.04   32.04 10 51.33 5 56.33 9 268.45 71 30
Clayt Oldham ES 3 12 12 42.48   42.48 16 41.91 5 46.91 15 43.09   43.09 12 46.02   46.02 13 31.35   31.35 9 58.75   58.75 10 268.60 75 5
Sawbuck T 2 12 13 46.72   46.72 17 42.00   42.00 9 41.67   41.67 10 42.61   42.61 11 33.84   33.84 13 62.83   62.83 15 269.67 75 0
Dirt Slider 49 3 14 14 39.63   39.63 11 45.96 5 50.96 19 49.32   49.32 18 41.88   41.88 9 36.11 5 41.11 20 52.34   52.34 6 275.24 83 10
Nott Hardley T 4 15 17 40.15   40.15 12 33.59 15 48.59 18 38.39   38.39 6 39.68   39.68 8 30.32 5 35.32 14 72.99 10 82.99 28 285.12 86 30
Doc Paul T 2 16 15 42.20 5 47.20 18 39.55   39.55 8 46.29 5 51.29 21 48.92   48.92 15 33.51   33.51 12 61.77   61.77 14 282.24 88 10
Cowboy S 3 17 16 40.38   40.38 14 42.12   42.12 10 46.41   46.41 16 43.17   43.17 12 33.36 5 38.36 18 67.39 5 72.39 20 282.83 90 10
Mason Raines M 4 18 18 41.48   41.48 15 37.54 10 47.54 17 41.75 5 46.75 17 39.68 15 54.68 18 37.40   37.40 16 69.07   69.07 19 296.92 102 30
HG Hunter T 4 19 19 47.97 5 52.97 21 46.00 10 56.00 24 38.56   38.56 7 49.44   49.44 16 35.86 5 40.86 19 66.65   66.65 18 304.48 105 20
Sodbuster Bert S 1 20 20 55.47   55.47 24 47.28 5 52.28 22 49.75   49.75 19 56.72   56.72 21 50.04   50.04 28 80.09   80.09 25 344.35 139 5
Mariah Kid D 4 21 22 50.34 15 65.34 31 56.13 20 76.13 35 44.20 10 54.20 22 56.03 5 61.03 24 28.40 5 33.40 11 54.03 10 64.03 17 354.13 140 65
Quincy S 4 22 23 55.11   55.11 23 51.08   51.08 20 57.26   57.26 23 65.14   65.14 25 49.72   49.72 27 78.41   78.41 24 356.72 142 0
NA Custer D 2 22 24 51.90   51.90 20 41.13 10 51.13 21 81.91   81.91 36 56.99   56.99 22 43.70   43.70 22 74.86   74.86 21 360.49 142 10
Buddys Master T 2 24 21 57.76   57.76 25 57.63   57.63 29 58.73   58.73 25 55.44   55.44 20 44.38   44.38 23 77.84   77.84 23 351.78 145 0
Silver Bullet Bill T 2 25 25 47.34 15 62.34 29 53.62 15 68.62 33 50.34   50.34 20 62.38 20 82.38 34 38.19   38.19 17 66.22 10 76.22 22 378.09 155 60
Long Tall Texan FCD 1 26 27 56.64 5 61.64 28 47.46   47.46 16 73.19 5 78.19 34 67.32 5 72.32 31 41.20   41.20 21 84.08   84.08 29 384.89 159 15
Slopoke Sara LBW 3 27 26 60.18   60.18 27 57.06   57.06 28 66.42   66.42 28 61.97 5 66.97 28 48.93   48.93 25 80.69   80.69 26 380.25 162 5
Rowdy Bovine FG 4 28 40 51.49 15 66.49 32 999.00   999.00 40 53.31 5 58.31 24 63.87 5 68.87 29 37.29 10 47.29 24 63.42   63.42 16 1303.38 165 35
John Barleycorn GF 4 29 28 50.65   50.65 19 46.68 20 66.68 32 53.00 20 73.00 31 70.97 10 80.97 33 49.89 10 59.89 34 81.25   81.25 27 412.44 176 60
Rusty Chambers M 2 30 31 59.51   59.51 26 56.92   56.92 26 81.11   81.11 35 65.88   65.88 26 53.46   53.46 32 104.43   104.43 38 421.31 183 0
Dun Dealing GF 1 30 32 81.80   81.80 38 56.34   56.34 25 60.76   60.76 26 74.60   74.60 32 51.74   51.74 29 96.22   96.22 33 421.46 183 0
Millie Belle LT 2 30 34 53.32   53.32 22 54.25   54.25 23 74.14 10 84.14 37 102.67   102.67 37 52.38   52.38 30 96.75   96.75 34 443.51 183 10
Play for Keeps T 1 33 29 73.14 5 78.14 36 59.28   59.28 30 63.42   63.42 27 59.37   59.37 23 55.18   55.18 33 98.27   98.27 37 413.66 186 5
Will E. Missit 49 3 33 30 80.08   80.08 37 62.45   62.45 31 72.10   72.10 30 66.47   66.47 27 52.89   52.89 31 86.23   86.23 30 420.22 186 0
Rattler Ridge ES 1 35 33 68.76   68.76 33 56.95   56.95 27 77.02   77.02 33 72.29   72.29 30 70.67   70.67 36 91.64   91.64 31 437.33 190 0
Dancin Dan D 3 36 36 71.92   71.92 34 75.72   75.72 34 65.53 5 70.53 29 95.84 5 100.84 36 71.80   71.80 37 92.78 5 97.78 36 488.59 206 15
Capgun Kid FG 3 37 35 37.87 25 62.87 30 55.98 25 80.98 38 49.29 25 74.29 32 61.21 45 106.21 38 35.26 25 60.26 35 66.82 30 96.82 35 481.43 208 175
Hooter Hunter D 2 38 37 75.26   75.26 35 78.52   78.52 36 87.68   87.68 39 86.06   86.06 35 76.80   76.80 38 95.80   95.80 32 500.12 215 0
B Doc LT 4 39 38 80.00 5 85.00 39 64.23 15 79.23 37 75.52 10 85.52 38 101.53 5 106.53 39 77.62 5 82.62 39 138.27 15 153.27 40 592.17 232 55
Big O  S 1 40 39 105.79   105.79 40 84.00   84.00 39 102.06   102.06 40 132.88   132.88 40 88.60   88.60 40 148.41   148.41 39 661.74 238 0
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August 12, 2006
[ Home ] [ Schedule ] [ Cowboy Video ] [ Photos ] [ Archives ] [ Scores ] [ W R Scenarios ]

 

Alias OAR S1T S1Rk S2T S2Rk S3T S3Rk S4T S4Rk S5T S5Rk S6T S6Rk Time
Punch 1 28.08 1 26.89 1 36.51 4 39.16 6 20.06 1 35.06 1 185.76
Dirty Dale 2 28.80 2 35.76 3 36.10 3 34.17 2 27.65 3 49.64 4 212.12
Sunshine Marcie 3 32.64 5 35.65 2 43.24 13 35.40 4 27.89 4 47.60 3 222.42
Artic Fox 4 28.90 3 38.87 6 43.96 14 33.63 1 24.77 2 52.47 7 222.60
Amigo 5 33.43 6 42.12 10 31.63 1 39.45 7 28.31 6 59.43 11 234.37
Honeydipper 6 30.88 4 39.05 7 42.06 11 42.27 10 28.22 5 51.50 5 233.98
Coon Richardson 7 36.36 8 38.86 5 36.84 5 51.61 17 30.72 8 46.48 2 240.87
Grey Squirrel 8 37.28 9 38.32 4 33.82 2 35.16 3 49.30 26 60.02 12 253.90
Coffinmaker 9 36.09 7 44.09 13 44.05 15 38.10 5 29.21 7 60.22 13 251.76
Will Barnett 10 39.22 10 45.13 14 41.56 9 47.71 14 35.77 15 53.30 8 262.69
Frontier Ranger 11 40.30 13 43.96 12 40.65 8 55.17 19 32.04 10 56.33 9 268.45
Sawbuck 12 46.72 17 42.00 9 41.67 10 42.61 11 33.84 13 62.83 15 269.67
Clayt Oldham 12 42.48 16 46.91 15 43.09 12 46.02 13 31.35 9 58.75 10 268.60
Dirt Slider 14 39.63 11 50.96 19 49.32 18 41.88 9 41.11 20 52.34 6 275.24
Nott Hardley 15 40.15 12 48.59 18 38.39 6 39.68 8 35.32 14 82.99 28 285.12
Doc Paul 16 47.20 18 39.55 8 51.29 21 48.92 15 33.51 12 61.77 14 282.24
Cowboy 17 40.38 14 42.12 10 46.41 16 43.17 12 38.36 18 72.39 20 282.83
Mason Raines 18 41.48 15 47.54 17 46.75 17 54.68 18 37.40 16 69.07 19 296.92
HG Hunter 19 52.97 21 56.00 24 38.56 7 49.44 16 40.86 19 66.65 18 304.48
Sodbuster Bert 20 55.47 24 52.28 22 49.75 19 56.72 21 50.04 28 80.09 25 344.35
Mariah Kid 21 65.34 31 76.13 35 54.20 22 61.03 24 33.40 11 64.03 17 354.13
NA Custer 22 51.90 20 51.13 21 81.91 36 56.99 22 43.70 22 74.86 21 360.49
Quincy 22 55.11 23 51.08 20 57.26 23 65.14 25 49.72 27 78.41 24 356.72
Buddys Master 24 57.76 25 57.63 29 58.73 25 55.44 20 44.38 23 77.84 23 351.78
Silver Bullet Bill 25 62.34 29 68.62 33 50.34 20 82.38 34 38.19 17 76.22 22 378.09
Long Tall Texan 26 61.64 28 47.46 16 78.19 34 72.32 31 41.20 21 84.08 29 384.89
Slopoke Sara 27 60.18 27 57.06 28 66.42 28 66.97 28 48.93 25 80.69 26 380.25
Rowdy Bovine 28 66.49 32 999.00 40 58.31 24 68.87 29 47.29 24 63.42 16 1303.38
John Barleycorn 29 50.65 19 66.68 32 73.00 31 80.97 33 59.89 34 81.25 27 412.44
Dun Dealing 30 81.80 38 56.34 25 60.76 26 74.60 32 51.74 29 96.22 33 421.46
Millie Belle 30 53.32 22 54.25 23 84.14 37 102.67 37 52.38 30 96.75 34 443.51
Rusty Chambers 30 59.51 26 56.92 26 81.11 35 65.88 26 53.46 32 104.43 38 421.31
Play for Keeps 33 78.14 36 59.28 30 63.42 27 59.37 23 55.18 33 98.27 37 413.66
Will E. Missit 33 80.08 37 62.45 31 72.10 30 66.47 27 52.89 31 86.23 30 420.22
Rattler Ridge 35 68.76 33 56.95 27 77.02 33 72.29 30 70.67 36 91.64 31 437.33
Dancin Dan 36 71.92 34 75.72 34 70.53 29 100.84 36 71.80 37 97.78 36 488.59
Capgun Kid 37 62.87 30 80.98 38 74.29 32 106.21 38 60.26 35 96.82 35 481.43
Hooter Hunter 38 75.26 35 78.52 36 87.68 39 86.06 35 76.80 38 95.80 32 500.12
B Doc 39 85.00 39 79.23 37 85.52 38 106.53 39 82.62 39 153.27 40 592.17
Big O  40 105.79 40 84.00 39 102.06 40 132.88 40 88.60 40 148.41 39 661.74
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September 9, 2006
      

 

Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw S6P S6T S6Rk Time Rank Penalty
Slicksilver Kid T 5 1 1 23.09   23.09 1 24.81 5 29.81 1 22.53   22.53 1 27.87 10 37.87 8 23.05   23.05 1 28.86   28.86 1 165.21 13 15
Big Fred FG 5 2 2 22.93 5 27.93 2 32.72 10 42.72 14 23.41   23.41 2 31.35   31.35 3 27.06   27.06 2 37.28   37.28 4 189.75 27 15
Wing Em 49 5 3 3 29.46   29.46 3 35.07   35.07 3 27.13   27.13 3 36.76 -5 31.76 4 34.33 5 39.33 13 36.48   36.48 3 199.23 29 0
Moo E Loco T 2 4 4 27.48 5 32.48 6 36.55   36.55 5 29.96   29.96 6 36.18   36.18 7 27.50 5 32.50 5 33.77   33.77 2 201.44 31 10
Rattle Snake Ron T 3 5 5 30.81   30.81 4 31.31   31.31 2 28.75   28.75 5 37.42 -5 32.42 5 30.86   30.86 3 39.10 10 49.10 13 203.25 32 5
Mariah Kid 49 2 6 6 31.16   31.16 5 37.45   37.45 6 31.71   31.71 7 42.58 -10 32.58 6 31.79 5 36.79 11 43.23   43.23 10 212.92 45 -5
Dirty Dale M 4 7 7 31.06 10 41.06 12 38.24   38.24 8 35.76   35.76 12 38.68 -10 28.68 1 35.39   35.39 7 39.71   39.71 6 218.84 46 0
Artic Fox FG 4 8 10 37.00 20 57.00 24 39.67   39.67 11 28.55   28.55 4 40.30 -10 30.30 2 32.20   32.20 4 47.13   47.13 11 234.85 56 10
Amigo 49 1 9 9 39.05 5 44.05 15 38.66   38.66 9 33.09   33.09 8 45.83 -5 40.83 10 36.13   36.13 9 40.08   40.08 7 232.84 58 0
Frontier Ranger T 1 10 8 36.06   36.06 9 39.48   39.48 10 37.77   37.77 16 48.15 -10 38.15 9 36.73   36.73 10 39.49   39.49 5 227.68 59 -10
Grey Squirrel T 2 11 11 33.76 10 43.76 14 35.92   35.92 4 33.87   33.87 9 46.51   46.51 19 29.43 5 34.43 6 35.50 5 40.50 8 234.99 60 20
Colorado Coffinmaker GF 5 12 12 31.65 10 41.65 13 37.98   37.98 7 30.14 5 35.14 11 41.16 5 46.16 18 33.08 5 38.08 12 42.69   42.69 9 241.70 70 25
Sawbuck T 1 13 13 38.06   38.06 10 49.90   49.90 16 45.02   45.02 17 55.50 -10 45.50 16 48.44   48.44 18 56.02   56.02 18 282.94 95 -10
Coon Richardson T 5 14 15 47.17 5 52.17 20 42.01 10 52.01 18 31.94 15 46.94 20 49.45 -5 44.45 13 35.42   35.42 8 48.62 5 53.62 17 284.61 96 30
Honeydipper FG 4 15 14 35.81   35.81 8 40.17   40.17 12 35.82 10 45.82 18 50.14 5 55.14 23 34.59 5 39.59 14 66.95   66.95 23 283.48 98 20
Mad Matt D 1 16 17 47.38   47.38 16 48.03   48.03 15 46.01   46.01 19 61.63 -10 51.63 21 45.56   45.56 16 56.44   56.44 19 295.05 106 -10
Marshal Myron M 5 17 19 33.86   33.86 7 38.22 20 58.22 23 30.06 5 35.06 10 48.83 5 53.83 22 29.13 30 59.13 25 41.49 20 61.49 22 301.59 109 80
Doc Paul T 1 18 18 43.43 10 53.43 22 48.02 5 53.02 19 44.35 5 49.35 23 55.43 -10 45.43 15 42.85   42.85 15 52.49   52.49 16 296.57 110 10
Vegas Kid T 3 19 16 59.59 5 64.59 31 41.94   41.94 13 35.93   35.93 13 52.48 -5 47.48 20 40.06 10 50.06 20 46.96 5 51.96 15 291.96 112 15
Chicken Coop S 5 19 20 39.72   39.72 11 50.56   50.56 17 36.47   36.47 14 54.55 -10 44.55 14 49.62 10 59.62 27 60.30 15 75.30 29 306.22 112 15
Dirt Slider 49 4 21 21 42.42 10 52.42 21 48.76 5 53.76 20 59.57 5 64.57 36 46.49 -5 41.49 12 56.07 10 66.07 32 49.35   49.35 14 327.66 135 25
Nott Hardley T 2 22 22 38.55 30 68.55 36 53.43 20 73.43 38 36.77   36.77 15 51.42 -10 41.42 11 48.54 40 88.54 40 43.61 5 48.61 12 357.32 152 85
Plug Eye FG 1 23 23 65.11   65.11 33 64.56   64.56 32 53.31 5 58.31 28 61.66   61.66 25 52.63   52.63 21 69.27   69.27 24 371.54 163 5
N A Custer D 3 23 24 54.05   54.05 23 49.83 20 69.83 35 46.19 5 51.19 25 80.03   80.03 37 45.91   45.91 17 61.82 10 71.82 26 372.83 163 35
Marshal Dave D Drifter 49 5 25 25 52.12   52.12 19 66.34   66.34 33 50.49   50.49 24 65.55 5 70.55 31 57.47   57.47 24 66.91 10 76.91 33 373.88 164 15
Durango Dave D 4 26 33 59.65 10 69.65 37 56.83   56.83 22 48.66   48.66 22 100.96 20 120.96 46 44.85 5 49.85 19 49.78 10 59.78 21 405.73 167 45
Rowdy Bovine FG 2 27 26 49.79   49.79 17 59.93   59.93 27 52.90 10 62.90 33 55.83 -10 45.83 17 68.48 5 73.48 37 76.37 10 86.37 40 378.30 171 15
Buddys Master T 3 28 27 50.51   50.51 18 63.48   63.48 30 47.32   47.32 21 71.38 5 76.38 35 58.69 15 73.69 38 75.83   75.83 31 387.21 173 20
Oklahoma 49 1 29 28 59.85 5 64.85 32 67.51   67.51 34 54.56 5 59.56 30 85.37 -5 80.37 38 57.26   57.26 23 59.26   59.26 20 388.81 177 5
Rattler Ridge ES 5 30 31 59.22   59.22 26 64.16   64.16 31 58.28   58.28 27 79.47   79.47 36 64.70   64.70 31 74.10   74.10 27 399.93 178 0
Capgun Kid GF 4 31 29 63.42   63.42 30 59.80   59.80 26 58.08 10 68.08 37 68.59 -10 58.59 24 59.27   59.27 26 80.41   80.41 37 389.57 180 0
Dun Dealin GF 1 32 32 60.76   60.76 29 62.44   62.44 28 58.99   58.99 29 97.59 -10 87.59 40 53.63 10 63.63 30 70.65   70.65 25 404.06 181 0
Miss Lacey LT 4 33 35 60.67   60.67 28 59.53   59.53 24 58.05   58.05 26 79.95 -10 69.95 30 65.24 20 85.24 39 78.35   78.35 35 411.79 182 10
Petticoat Pete T 2 34 30 69.85   69.85 38 63.28   63.28 29 61.83   61.83 32 72.42 -10 62.42 26 60.52   60.52 28 80.25   80.25 36 398.15 189 -10
Allegheny Trailblazer 49 3 35 34 59.28   59.28 27 65.75 10 75.75 39 64.25 10 74.25 40 75.87 -5 70.87 32 53.56   53.56 22 76.34   76.34 32 410.05 192 15
Fuzzy Gonzales SD 3 36 47 58.43   58.43 25 72.30   72.30 37 59.73   59.73 31 75.43 -10 65.43 28 999.99   999.99 48 78.14   78.14 34 1334.02 203 -10
Walleye ES 1 37 36 66.29   66.29 34 70.17   70.17 36 64.36   64.36 35 76.25 -10 66.25 29 66.47   66.47 33 82.28   82.28 38 415.82 205 -10
Silver Bullet T 3 37 38 63.19 20 83.19 44 55.65   55.65 21 54.72 20 74.72 41 71.21 5 76.21 34 45.20 25 70.20 35 65.48 10 75.48 30 435.45 205 80
Slopoke Sara BW 4 39 37 70.46   70.46 39 79.15   79.15 40 64.09   64.09 34 80.96 -10 70.96 33 61.73   61.73 29 82.96   82.96 39 429.35 214 -10
Hooter Hunter D 2 40 39 67.01   67.01 35 59.79   59.79 25 69.27   69.27 38 117.32   117.32 45 71.08   71.08 36 83.72 15 98.72 43 483.19 222 15
Quincy S 2 41 48 67.80 15 82.80 42 999.99   999.99 48 66.01 5 71.01 39 63.86   63.86 27 73.50 20 93.50 41 75.21   75.21 28 1386.37 225 40
Will E. Missit 49 4 42 40 71.53   71.53 40 88.15   88.15 42 79.78 10 89.78 43 94.62 -10 84.62 39 67.71   67.71 34 87.15   87.15 41 488.94 239 0
Ranger Joe SD 3 43 41 77.82 5 82.82 43 74.94 5 79.94 41 71.92 20 91.92 44 92.83 20 112.83 43 74.59 20 94.59 42 83.43 5 88.43 42 550.53 255 75
Deputy Keck JW 3 44 42 54.42 25 79.42 41 77.23 25 102.23 43 52.10 25 77.10 42 86.44 25 111.44 42 59.89 50 109.89 44 88.35 25 113.35 45 593.43 257 175
Cheswick Chino FG 2 45 43 87.79 15 102.79 45 121.78 15 136.78 45 84.98 10 94.98 45 108.23 -5 103.23 41 79.91 40 119.91 45 89.75 10 99.75 44 657.44 265 85
Big O s 1 46 44 112.60   112.60 46 121.06   121.06 44 104.14   104.14 46 125.79 -10 115.79 44 105.71   105.71 43 129.72   129.72 46 689.02 269 -10
Pistol Packin Pollock FG 4 47 45 102.81 30 132.81 48 224.83 15 239.83 47 117.85 5 122.85 47 159.80 20 179.80 48 110.88 15 125.88 46 126.24 15 141.24 47 942.41 283 100
Fidgety Kid ES 5 47 46 120.00   120.00 47 182.06   182.06 46 132.68   132.68 48 169.18   169.18 47 194.55 5 199.55 47 189.74   189.74 48 993.21 283 5
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September 9, 2006
[ Home ] [ Schedule ] [ Cowboy Video ] [ Photos ] [ Archives ] [ Scores ] [ W R Scenarios ]

 

Alias OAR S1T S1Rk S2T S2Rk S3T S3Rk S4T S4Rk S5T S5Rk S6T S6Rk Time
Slicksilver Kid 1 23.09 1 29.81 1 22.53 1 37.87 8 23.05 1 28.86 1 165.21
Big Fred 2 27.93 2 42.72 14 23.41 2 31.35 3 27.06 2 37.28 4 189.75
Wing Em 3 29.46 3 35.07 3 27.13 3 31.76 4 39.33 13 36.48 3 199.23
Moo E Loco 4 32.48 6 36.55 5 29.96 6 36.18 7 32.50 5 33.77 2 201.44
Rattle Snake Ron 5 30.81 4 31.31 2 28.75 5 32.42 5 30.86 3 49.10 13 203.25
Mariah Kid 6 31.16 5 37.45 6 31.71 7 32.58 6 36.79 11 43.23 10 212.92
Dirty Dale 7 41.06 12 38.24 8 35.76 12 28.68 1 35.39 7 39.71 6 218.84
Artic Fox 8 57.00 24 39.67 11 28.55 4 30.30 2 32.20 4 47.13 11 234.85
Amigo 9 44.05 15 38.66 9 33.09 8 40.83 10 36.13 9 40.08 7 232.84
Frontier Ranger 10 36.06 9 39.48 10 37.77 16 38.15 9 36.73 10 39.49 5 227.68
Grey Squirrel 11 43.76 14 35.92 4 33.87 9 46.51 19 34.43 6 40.50 8 234.99
Colorado Coffinmaker 12 41.65 13 37.98 7 35.14 11 46.16 18 38.08 12 42.69 9 241.70
Sawbuck 13 38.06 10 49.90 16 45.02 17 45.50 16 48.44 18 56.02 18 282.94
Coon Richardson 14 52.17 20 52.01 18 46.94 20 44.45 13 35.42 8 53.62 17 284.61
Honeydipper 15 35.81 8 40.17 12 45.82 18 55.14 23 39.59 14 66.95 23 283.48
Mad Matt 16 47.38 16 48.03 15 46.01 19 51.63 21 45.56 16 56.44 19 295.05
Marshal Myron 17 33.86 7 58.22 23 35.06 10 53.83 22 59.13 25 61.49 22 301.59
Doc Paul 18 53.43 22 53.02 19 49.35 23 45.43 15 42.85 15 52.49 16 296.57
Vegas Kid 19 64.59 31 41.94 13 35.93 13 47.48 20 50.06 20 51.96 15 291.96
Chicken Coop 19 39.72 11 50.56 17 36.47 14 44.55 14 59.62 27 75.30 29 306.22
Dirt Slider 21 52.42 21 53.76 20 64.57 36 41.49 12 66.07 32 49.35 14 327.66
Nott Hardley 22 68.55 36 73.43 38 36.77 15 41.42 11 88.54 40 48.61 12 357.32
Plug Eye 23 65.11 33 64.56 32 58.31 28 61.66 25 52.63 21 69.27 24 371.54
N A Custer 23 54.05 23 69.83 35 51.19 25 80.03 37 45.91 17 71.82 26 372.83
Marshal Dave D Drifter 25 52.12 19 66.34 33 50.49 24 70.55 31 57.47 24 76.91 33 373.88
Durango Dave 26 69.65 37 56.83 22 48.66 22 120.96 46 49.85 19 59.78 21 405.73
Rowdy Bovine 27 49.79 17 59.93 27 62.90 33 45.83 17 73.48 37 86.37 40 378.30
Buddys Master 28 50.51 18 63.48 30 47.32 21 76.38 35 73.69 38 75.83 31 387.21
Oklahoma 29 64.85 32 67.51 34 59.56 30 80.37 38 57.26 23 59.26 20 388.81
Rattler Ridge 30 59.22 26 64.16 31 58.28 27 79.47 36 64.70 31 74.10 27 399.93
Capgun Kid 31 63.42 30 59.80 26 68.08 37 58.59 24 59.27 26 80.41 37 389.57
Dun Dealin 32 60.76 29 62.44 28 58.99 29 87.59 40 63.63 30 70.65 25 404.06
Miss Lacey 33 60.67 28 59.53 24 58.05 26 69.95 30 85.24 39 78.35 35 411.79
Petticoat Pete 34 69.85 38 63.28 29 61.83 32 62.42 26 60.52 28 80.25 36 398.15
Allegheny Trailblazer 35 59.28 27 75.75 39 74.25 40 70.87 32 53.56 22 76.34 32 410.05
Fuzzy Gonzales 36 58.43 25 72.30 37 59.73 31 65.43 28 999.99 48 78.14 34 1334.02
Walleye 37 66.29 34 70.17 36 64.36 35 66.25 29 66.47 33 82.28 38 415.82
Silver Bullet 37 83.19 44 55.65 21 74.72 41 76.21 34 70.20 35 75.48 30 435.45
Slopoke Sara 39 70.46 39 79.15 40 64.09 34 70.96 33 61.73 29 82.96 39 429.35
Hooter Hunter 40 67.01 35 59.79 25 69.27 38 117.32 45 71.08 36 98.72 43 483.19
Quincy 41 82.80 42 999.99 48 71.01 39 63.86 27 93.50 41 75.21 28 1386.37
Will E. Missit 42 71.53 40 88.15 42 89.78 43 84.62 39 67.71 34 87.15 41 488.94
Ranger Joe 43 82.82 43 79.94 41 91.92 44 112.83 43 94.59 42 88.43 42 550.53
Deputy Keck 44 79.42 41 102.23 43 77.10 42 111.44 42 109.89 44 113.35 45 593.43
Cheswick Chino 45 102.79 45 136.78 45 94.98 45 103.23 41 119.91 45 99.75 44 657.44
Big O 46 112.60 46 121.06 44 104.14 46 115.79 44 105.71 43 129.72 46 689.02
Pistol Packin Pollock 47 132.81 48 239.83 47 122.85 47 179.80 48 125.88 46 141.24 47 942.41
Fidgety Kid 47 120.00 47 182.06 46 132.68 48 169.18 47 199.55 47 189.74 48 993.21
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October 14, 2006
       

 

 
Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw S6P S6T S6Rk Time Rank Penalty

Gray Squirrel T 4 1 1 31.94   31.94 3 26.61   26.61 3 36.55   36.55 1 32.07 -10 22.07 1 29.92   29.92 3 43.57   43.57 5 190.66 16 -10
Dirty Dale M 1 2 3 28.71 5 33.71 4 25.86   25.86 2 44.53   44.53 4 32.21   32.21 7 27.80   27.80 1 46.54 -5 41.54 3 205.65 21 0
Moo E. Loco T  4 3 2 24.05 -5 19.05 1 26.07 10 36.07 9 29.75 15 44.75 5 28.45   28.45 5 28.94   28.94 2 39.62 -5 34.62 1 191.88 23 15
Honeydipper FG 1 4 5 30.33   30.33 2 25.21   25.21 1 44.87 10 54.87 12 34.39 5 39.39 19 32.17 5 37.17 7 52.78   52.78 14 239.75 55 20
Artic Fox Fg 1 5 4 36.03 5 41.03 13 36.77   36.77 11 40.37 5 45.37 7 38.12 -10 28.12 3 43.45   43.45 16 44.58   44.58 8 239.32 58 0
Wingem Wib 49 3 6 9 29.47 5 34.47 6 30.19   30.19 5 51.11 25 76.11 28 28.47 10 38.47 16 29.52 5 34.52 4 44.15 -5 39.15 2 252.91 61 40
Amigo 49 2 7 6 33.55 10 43.55 18 32.31   32.31 7 44.98 15 59.98 15 34.97   34.97 13 35.48   35.48 5 41.71   41.71 4 248.00 62 25
Coon Richardson T 4 8 7 41.59 15 56.59 30 35.52 5 40.52 15 41.91   41.91 2 38.28 -10 28.28 4 32.20 5 37.20 8 48.85 -5 43.85 7 248.35 66 10
Mariah Kid D 4 9 10 36.68   36.68 9 32.05 15 47.05 23 44.45   44.45 3 39.48 -5 34.48 12 32.23 10 42.23 14 45.03 5 50.03 9 254.92 70 25
Doc Paul T 3 10 11 38.88 -5 33.88 5 33.05   33.05 8 55.39 5 60.39 16 37.60   37.60 15 40.94   40.94 12 59.13 -5 54.13 15 259.99 71 -5
Primer 49 1 11 8 36.72   36.72 10 37.05 5 42.05 19 44.85   44.85 6 40.53 -5 35.53 14 40.87   40.87 11 52.20   52.20 13 252.22 73 0
Big Fred FG 3 12 13 53.40   53.40 28 32.02   32.02 6 58.77   58.77 13 43.29 -10 33.29 10 39.36   39.36 9 60.11 -5 55.11 16 271.95 82 -15
Sawbuck T 3 12 14 42.28   42.28 15 36.74   36.74 10 58.59 15 73.59 26 39.27 -10 29.27 6 37.11   37.11 6 56.05   56.05 19 275.04 82 5
H J Richardson T 4 14 12 35.44   35.44 7 33.22 5 38.22 13 49.35 5 54.35 10 38.86   38.86 18 40.82 15 55.82 30 48.69 -5 43.69 6 266.38 84 20
Dirt Slider 49 1 15 15 38.53   38.53 11 38.12   38.12 12 65.49   65.49 21 38.61 -5 33.61 11 39.51 10 49.51 22 55.41 -5 50.41 10 275.67 87 0
Coffinmaker GF 4 16 17 34.83 5 39.83 12 29.04   29.04 4 58.46 15 73.46 25 34.62 -10 24.62 2 35.89 30 65.89 41 55.41 -5 50.41 10 283.25 94 35
Island Jack D 2 17 16 41.62 5 46.62 22 41.23   41.23 17 48.98   48.98 8 42.58 -10 32.58 8 43.45 5 48.45 20 59.84   59.84 21 277.70 96 0
Clayt Oldham ES 3 18 18 36.20   36.20 8 45.13 15 60.13 39 53.59   53.59 9 44.36   44.36 22 41.81   41.81 13 56.69 -5 51.69 12 287.78 103 10
Mad Matt D 2 19 19 45.69   45.69 21 41.51   41.51 18 57.91 5 62.91 18 42.68 -10 32.68 9 59.97   59.97 34 63.89 -5 58.89 20 301.65 120 -10
NA Custer D 3 20 21 38.05 5 43.05 16 48.58   48.58 25 68.62   68.62 22 49.53 5 54.53 28 40.02   40.02 10 63.33   63.33 23 318.13 124 10
Long Tall Texan CC 2 21 20 48.25 -5 43.25 17 45.63   45.63 20 59.41 5 64.41 19 45.79 -5 40.79 20 53.38   53.38 28 66.96   66.96 25 314.42 129 -5
Cowboy S 2 22 22 46.92 -5 41.92 14 35.80 5 40.80 16 73.62 20 93.62 39 45.18 10 55.18 29 42.59   42.59 15 60.58 -5 55.58 17 329.69 130 25
Mattie Hayes LG 1 23 23 51.82   51.82 26 47.14   47.14 24 54.67   54.67 11 57.49   57.49 33 51.51   51.51 23 73.91 -5 68.91 26 331.54 143 -5
John Barleycorn GF 4 24 25 45.24 5 50.24 25 40.01   40.01 14 67.41 15 82.41 36 52.17 5 57.17 32 42.50 5 47.50 19 66.16 -5 61.16 22 338.49 148 25
Durango Dave D 1 25 24 43.53 20 63.53 40 41.02 5 46.02 22 58.69 10 68.69 23 51.06 5 56.06 31 47.15   47.15 18 60.71 -5 55.71 18 337.16 152 35
Fuzzy Gonzales SD 3 26 26 53.01 -5 48.01 23 59.67   59.67 38 81.03   81.03 34 60.10 -10 50.10 26 52.29   52.29 25 74.30 -5 69.30 27 360.40 173 -20
Sodbuster Bert S 3 27 27 44.80   44.80 19 52.40 15 67.40 41 69.22 10 79.22 31 48.59 -10 38.59 17 60.40   60.40 37 77.36   77.36 33 367.77 178 15
Quincy S 4 27 37 49.83   49.83 24 45.96   45.96 21 72.46   72.46 24 68.67 -10 58.67 35 83.60 50 133.60 46 75.51 -5 70.51 28 431.03 178 35
Wild Bill Peterson FCD 2 29 30 57.16 -5 52.16 27 55.67   55.67 34 79.76   79.76 32 58.87 -10 48.87 23 52.85   52.85 27 70.72 15 85.72 37 375.03 180 0
Plugeye FG 2 30 28 52.48 15 67.48 41 56.38 10 66.38 40 59.88   59.88 14 51.27 -10 41.27 21 50.21 10 60.21 36 78.69 -5 73.69 30 368.91 182 20
Dun Dealing GF 2 30 29 60.22   60.22 36 57.70   57.70 36 80.82   80.82 33 59.09 -10 49.09 24 52.03   52.03 24 78.42 -5 73.42 29 373.28 182 -15
Capgun Kid GF 4 30 33 46.32 15 61.32 37 50.28   50.28 28 73.19 5 78.19 29 60.94 20 80.94 43 44.21 5 49.21 21 70.35 -5 65.35 24 385.29 182 40
Tombstone Timi LT 1 33 35 80.42 5 85.42 45 57.96   57.96 37 64.90   64.90 20 43.73 15 58.73 36 44.27   44.27 17 76.35   76.35 32 387.63 187 20
Pettycoat Pete 49 4 34 31 55.39 15 70.39 42 50.00   50.00 27 61.48   61.48 17 54.96 5 59.96 37 55.84   55.84 31 88.44 -5 83.44 36 381.11 190 15
B Doc LT 4 34 34 49.85 -5 44.85 20 52.41   52.41 30 84.74 10 94.74 40 62.36 -10 52.36 27 62.81 5 67.81 42 80.42 -5 75.42 31 387.59 190 -5
Dancing Dan D 2 36 32 59.13   59.13 35 54.63   54.63 32 79.06   79.06 30 57.85   57.85 34 54.42   54.42 29 83.35 -5 78.35 35 383.44 195 -5
Miss Lacey Remington LT 1 37 39 53.17 5 58.17 34 49.32   49.32 26 64.85 10 74.85 27 56.61 10 66.61 40 52.69   52.69 26 113.15 20 133.15 44 434.79 197 45
Slopoke Sara l49 1 38 36 56.70   56.70 31 56.96   56.96 35 90.36   90.36 37 59.69 -10 49.69 25 64.28   64.28 40 83.25 -5 78.25 34 396.24 202 -15
Deputy Keck  D 3 39 41 60.79 -5 55.79 29 54.29   54.29 31 88.84 10 98.84 42 55.77   55.77 30 55.05 5 60.05 35 113.85   113.85 43 438.59 210 10
Walleye ES 2 40 38 56.84   56.84 32 62.64 5 67.64 42 93.06 10 103.06 44 61.07   61.07 38 59.48   59.48 32 86.04   86.04 38 434.13 226 15
JBH T 3 41 42 58.87 25 83.87 44 51.87   51.87 29 88.87 10 98.87 43 80.32   80.32 42 59.62   59.62 33 89.25 5 94.25 42 468.80 233 40
Will E. Missit 49 1 42 40 67.17 -5 62.17 38 67.88   67.88 43 81.13   81.13 35 73.43   73.43 41 62.62   62.62 38 89.43   89.43 41 436.66 236 -5
Johnny Lawless T 3 43 45 57.18   57.18 33 55.44   55.44 33 121.88 20 141.88 45 81.86   81.86 44 62.64   62.64 39 108.49 25 133.49 45 532.49 239 45
Doc McKay T 2 44 44 63.30   63.30 39 87.57 15 102.57 45 93.37 5 98.37 41 62.07   62.07 39 65.09 15 80.09 44 79.30 10 89.30 40 495.70 248 45
Cheswick Chino S 4 45 43 60.91 15 75.91 43 65.62 10 75.62 44 76.59 15 91.59 38 87.93   87.93 45 74.34   74.34 43 93.39 -5 88.39 39 493.78 252 35
Pistol Packin Pollock FG 1 46 46 156.50 30 186.50 46 98.16 5 103.16 46 161.02 20 181.02 46 93.46   93.46 46 97.13 10 107.13 45 128.52 10 138.52 46 809.79 275 75
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October 14, 2006
[ Home ] [ Up ] [ Schedule ] [ Cowboy Video ] [ Photos ] [ Archives ] [ Scores ] [ W R Scenarios ]

Alias OAR S1T S1Rk S2T S2Rk S3T S3Rk S4T S4Rk S5T S5Rk S6T S6Rk Time
Gray Squirrel 1 31.94 3 26.61 3 36.55 1 22.07 1 29.92 3 43.57 5 190.66
Dirty Dale 2 33.71 4 25.86 2 44.53 4 32.21 7 27.80 1 41.54 3 205.65
Moo E. Loco 3 19.05 1 36.07 9 44.75 5 28.45 5 28.94 2 34.62 1 191.88
Honeydipper 4 30.33 2 25.21 1 54.87 12 39.39 19 37.17 7 52.78 14 239.75
Artic Fox 5 41.03 13 36.77 11 45.37 7 28.12 3 43.45 16 44.58 8 239.32
Wingem Wib 6 34.47 6 30.19 5 76.11 28 38.47 16 34.52 4 39.15 2 252.91
Amigo 7 43.55 18 32.31 7 59.98 15 34.97 13 35.48 5 41.71 4 248.00
Coon Richardson 8 56.59 30 40.52 15 41.91 2 28.28 4 37.20 8 43.85 7 248.35
Mariah Kid 9 36.68 9 47.05 23 44.45 3 34.48 12 42.23 14 50.03 9 254.92
Doc Paul 10 33.88 5 33.05 8 60.39 16 37.60 15 40.94 12 54.13 15 259.99
Primer 11 36.72 10 42.05 19 44.85 6 35.53 14 40.87 11 52.20 13 252.22
Sawbuck 12 42.28 15 36.74 10 73.59 26 29.27 6 37.11 6 56.05 19 275.04
Big Fred 12 53.40 28 32.02 6 58.77 13 33.29 10 39.36 9 55.11 16 271.95
H J Richardson 14 35.44 7 38.22 13 54.35 10 38.86 18 55.82 30 43.69 6 266.38
Dirt Slider 15 38.53 11 38.12 12 65.49 21 33.61 11 49.51 22 50.41 10 275.67
Coffinmaker 16 39.83 12 29.04 4 73.46 25 24.62 2 65.89 41 50.41 10 283.25
Island Jack 17 46.62 22 41.23 17 48.98 8 32.58 8 48.45 20 59.84 21 277.70
Clayt Oldham 18 36.20 8 60.13 39 53.59 9 44.36 22 41.81 13 51.69 12 287.78
Mad Matt 19 45.69 21 41.51 18 62.91 18 32.68 9 59.97 34 58.89 20 301.65
NA Custer 20 43.05 16 48.58 25 68.62 22 54.53 28 40.02 10 63.33 23 318.13
Long Tall Texan 21 43.25 17 45.63 20 64.41 19 40.79 20 53.38 28 66.96 25 314.42
Cowboy 22 41.92 14 40.80 16 93.62 39 55.18 29 42.59 15 55.58 17 329.69
Mattie Hayes 23 51.82 26 47.14 24 54.67 11 57.49 33 51.51 23 68.91 26 331.54
John Barleycorn 24 50.24 25 40.01 14 82.41 36 57.17 32 47.50 19 61.16 22 338.49
Durango Dave 25 63.53 40 46.02 22 68.69 23 56.06 31 47.15 18 55.71 18 337.16
Fuzzy Gonzales 26 48.01 23 59.67 38 81.03 34 50.10 26 52.29 25 69.30 27 360.40
Sodbuster Bert 27 44.80 19 67.40 41 79.22 31 38.59 17 60.40 37 77.36 33 367.77
Quincy 27 49.83 24 45.96 21 72.46 24 58.67 35 133.60 46 70.51 28 431.03
Wild Bill Peterson 29 52.16 27 55.67 34 79.76 32 48.87 23 52.85 27 85.72 37 375.03
Dun Dealing 30 60.22 36 57.70 36 80.82 33 49.09 24 52.03 24 73.42 29 373.28
Plugeye 30 67.48 41 66.38 40 59.88 14 41.27 21 60.21 36 73.69 30 368.91
Capgun Kid 30 61.32 37 50.28 28 78.19 29 80.94 43 49.21 21 65.35 24 385.29
Tombstone Timi 33 85.42 45 57.96 37 64.90 20 58.73 36 44.27 17 76.35 32 387.63
B Doc 34 44.85 20 52.41 30 94.74 40 52.36 27 67.81 42 75.42 31 387.59
Pettycoat Pete 34 70.39 42 50.00 27 61.48 17 59.96 37 55.84 31 83.44 36 381.11
Dancing Dan 36 59.13 35 54.63 32 79.06 30 57.85 34 54.42 29 78.35 35 383.44
Miss Lacey Remington 37 58.17 34 49.32 26 74.85 27 66.61 40 52.69 26 133.15 44 434.79
Slopoke Sara 38 56.70 31 56.96 35 90.36 37 49.69 25 64.28 40 78.25 34 396.24
Deputy Keck  39 55.79 29 54.29 31 98.84 42 55.77 30 60.05 35 113.85 43 438.59
Walleye 40 56.84 32 67.64 42 103.06 44 61.07 38 59.48 32 86.04 38 434.13
JBH 41 83.87 44 51.87 29 98.87 43 80.32 42 59.62 33 94.25 42 468.80
Will E. Missit 42 62.17 38 67.88 43 81.13 35 73.43 41 62.62 38 89.43 41 436.66
Johnny Lawless 43 57.18 33 55.44 33 141.88 45 81.86 44 62.64 39 133.49 45 532.49
Doc McKay 44 63.30 39 102.57 45 98.37 41 62.07 39 80.09 44 89.30 40 495.70
Cheswick Chino 45 75.91 43 75.62 44 91.59 38 87.93 45 74.34 43 88.39 39 493.78
Pistol Packin Pollock 46 186.50 46 103.16 46 181.02 46 93.46 46 107.13 45 138.52 46 809.79
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